
Product
Catalogue
All Industries



When smarter  
chemistry matters
Established by Fay and John Lamont in 
1977. Nowchem is an Australian family-
owned chemical and pharmaceutical 
manufacturing business that strives to 
enhance people’s quality of life through 
everyday products. 

Nowchem prides itself on supplying the Australian 
and International markets with high-quality, 
innovative and sustainable products that help 
prevent infections and diseases, enable clean 
drinking water and support families to help create 
a cleaner, healthier living environment.

Your support of our family-owned business 
helps keep employment in regional Australia 
and ensures continued development, not only 
in our products but also in our team and the 
communities where we operate.

Nowchem Product Guide2



Nowchem Product Catalogue 3

Contents
Heavy Duty       4

Disinfectants & Fresheners 14

- Disinfectants 14

- Odour Control & Air Fresheners 16

- Sanitisers 19

Building Services   10

- Window & Smooth Surfaces 10

- Washroom 11

- Floor Care 12

Hand & Body Care  26

- Hand & Body Care  26

- Soap & Dispensers 27

- Guest Amenities 31 

- Sanitary Bins 35

Paper Products  36

Automotive 6

Food & Hospitality  20

- Bistro & Kitchen 20

- Cellars & Breweries 23

- Degreasers 25

Janitorial  54

- Brooms & Handles  54

- Brushware & Squeegees 55

- Garbage Bags & Bin Liners 58

- Gloves & Disposables 59

- Mops & Buckets 60

- Sponges & Wipes 62

- Extras 68

Water Care  48

- Flocculants 48

- Sanitisers & Balancers 49

- Acid Products 50

- Pool & Spa Chemicals 50

Green Care 52

Machines & Equipment      66

- Machines & Accessories 66

- Dispenser Equipment 70

- Spill Control Equipment 72

Additional Services 74

Index  76

- Toilet Paper & Dispensers 36

- Hand Towel & Dispensers 39 

- Napkins & Tissues  44

Laundry       46

- Laundry Powders    46

- Laundry Liquids   47



Nowchem Product Catalogue4

Size Code

5L NCKA5

20L NCKA20

200L NCKA200

Heavy Duty

Kleenz All

A high-strength alkaline 
degreasing detergent that 
is ideal for food service & 
manufacturing areas that 
provides excellent cutting 
and suspension properties.

Size Code

5L NCQBD5

20L NCQBD20

200L NCQBD200

Quick Break D

A high-performance cleaner 
with added grease-cutting 
solvents from natural 
orange oil. Suitable for 
industrial water-based 
degreasing and cleaning. 

Size Code

5L NCSSC5

20L NCSSC20

200L NCSSC200

Super SC

A high alkaline degreaser 
made from a special blend 
of water-soluble solvents 
and surfactants. It is great 
for commercial kitchens 
and workshops.

Size Code

5L NCHJC5

20L NCHJC20

200L NCHJC200

Hard Job Cleaner

A versatile concentrated 
mid-strength hard surface 
cleaner. This product has 
no free caustic as it relies 
on non-ionic, anionic and 
inorganic detergents to 
emulsify and rinse clean 
on all surfaces. Ideal for 
walls prior to painting.

Size Code

5L NCFH5

20L NCFH20

200L NCFH200

Foaming  
Hypocleanser

A highly effective broad-
spectrum cleaner and 
sanitiser. This product helps 
control germs on contact and 
is effective against a wide 
range of microorganisms. Not 
suitable on glass or aluminium.

Size Code

5L NCCD5

20L NCCD20

Citrus Degreaser

A solvent-based oil and 
natural orange oil-based 
grease remover suitable for 
all areas of heavy and light 
oils and greases in various 
industries where flammable 
degreasers are permitted.



Nowchem Product Catalogue 5

H
ea

vy
 D

u
ty

Size Code

4L NCMS4

20L NCMS20

200L NCMS200

Methylated Spirits

A general-purpose solvent 
for cleaning all surfaces 
including glass and 
stainless steel.

Size Code

1L NCDL1

5L NCDL5

D-Limonene

A citrus-infused 
biodegradable solvent 
and degreaser. Excellent 
for the removal of grease, 
adhesive glues and graffiti 
from hard surfaces.

Size Code

6 x 1L NCCX1

5L NCCX5

20L NCCX20

200L NCCX200

Crown X

A specially formulated 
fragrance-free, multipurpose, 
water-soluble degreaser 
that can be used in a wide 
range of applications. This 
is our best-selling and most 
versatile degreaser detergent.

Size Code

5L NCMG5

15L NCMG15

200L NCMG200

Metal Gleam

A concentrated acid cleaner 
that is suitable for cleaning 
most metal surfaces. 
Effective for rust conversion 
and alloy wheel cleaning.

Size Code

5L NCAB5

15L NCAB15

Aluminium  
Brightener

A highly concentrated 
acid cleaner for aluminium 
surfaces that brightens and 
deoxidises various metal 
and alloy components.

Size Code

5L NCC5

20L NCC20

200L NCC200

Conclear

A high-foaming hydrochloric 
acid-based detergent that is 
suitable for concrete-coated 
surfaces and cleaning 
of tools used in concrete 
making.

Size Code

5L NCFSC5

20L NCFSC20

200L NCFSC200

Formula SC

A water-soluble degreaser 
with mid/high strength 
properties designed for 
removing heavy fat, grease 
and oil from the floor, pots 
and pans and more.

Size Code

20L NCS15020

200L NCS150200

Solvesso 150

A high flash point solvent 
that is suitable for use 
in parts washers where 
flammability is a concern.



6 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Size Code

5L NCED5

20L NCED20

200L NCED200

Engine Degreaser

A concentrated turpentine-
based engine and parts 
degreaser. Ideal for an area 
of high grease and baked-on 
grime. Great for use with a 
pressure washer.

Size Code

5L NCTW5

20L NCTW20

200L NCTW200

1,000L NCRW1000

Truck Wash

A water-soluble cleaner 
and degreaser, excellent 
for removing stubborn dirt, 
grime and oil from trucks, 
caravans and trailers.

Automotive



A
u

to
m

o
ti

ve

Nowchem Product Catalogue 7

Size Code

5L NCPBL5

20L NCPBL20

200L NCPBL200

Portabloo 

A highly concentrated, 
perfumed cleaner and 
sanitiser for use in portable 
toilets, such as portabloos 
and caravan/camping 
toilets.

Size Code

20L NCLFTW20

200L NCLFTW200

Low Foam  
Truck Wash

Specifically formulated for the 
removal of grime from trucks, 
machinery and plant equipment. 
Ideal for use in pressure washes, 
truck wash bays and automated 
vehicle wash systems.

Size Code

5L NCCW5

20L NCCW20

200L NCCW200

Car Wash  
Siliconised

A concentrated, siliconised 
car wash that will help 
maintain a lasting shine 
on all vehicles and help 
brighten plastic mudguards.

Size Code

5L NCAS5

20L NCAS20

Auto Spa

A concentrated, non-
siliconised car wash for 
vehicles that get washed 
regularly. This product is 
ideal for panel beaters and 
detailers.

Size Code

5L NCTAR5

20L NCTAR20

Targo Bitumen  
Remover

A bitumen and tar remover 
for use on various surfaces 
including painted and metal 
surfaces affected by bitumen 
and tar deposits.

Size Code

5L NCSNB5

20L NCSNB20

Shine ‘n’ Bright

A silicone protective coating 
designed for vehicle 
exteriors, especially tyres 
and bumpers.

Size Code

5L NCUND5

20L NCUND20

Under Bonnet  
Cleaner

A high alkaline degreaser 
for the cleaning of heavy 
oils and fats from various 
surfaces including engine 
bays, engine parts, workshop 
floors and heavy machinery.

Size Code

5L NCPA5

20L NCPA20

Protect All

A water-based long-lasting 
silicon protective coating 
ideal for interiors and plastic 
components for all vehicles. 



8 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Jumbo Bug Sponge

A jumbo-sized polyurethane 
sponge that effectively 
removes bugs and tough 
grime. 

All In One  
Detailer Brush

A soft feather tip bristled 
brush that features a fine 
point tip for easy removal of 
excess wax from crevices & 
door jams.

Suds Car  
Wash Brush

This brush features a 
telescopic water flow 
handle that extends 
to 1.8m and a built-
in soap dispenser, 
making washing your 
vehicle easy and quick.

Water Fed Car  
Wash Brush

A super soft brush with 
flagged bristles and a 
water-fed handle that 
extends to 1.6 metres ideal 
for cars, caravans, boats, 
homes and much more.

Truck & Caravan 
Water Fed Brush

Extendable telescopic 
water flow handle with soft 
scratch-free bristles, the 
truck and caravan wash 
brush is suitable for all your 
mobile unit cleaning needs. 

Code

PB217A

Mr Clean Miracle 
Wash Sponge

The Mr Clean Miracle Wash 
is made from a unique dual-
weave microfibre for extra 
cleaning power.

Wheel Brush  
Deep Clean

Extra long brush head for 
deep and effective cleaning 
of wheel rims.

Code

TW142
Code

TW206

Code

TW195 

Code

SAB59033

Code

SAB59041

Code

PE-005

Code

PV-EF-06

Chamois

A highly resilient and 
absorbent cloth leaves 
windows and mirrors 
streak-free and clean.



A
u

to
m

o
ti

ve

Nowchem Product Catalogue 9



10 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Window & Smooth Surfaces

Size Code

1L NCSTC1

Stainless Steel 
Cleaner

A ready-to-use oil-based 
cleaner & rejuvenator for 
use on stainless steel 
surfaces excluding food 
preparation areas. 

Size Code

5L NCSNC5

20L NCSNC20

200L NCSNC200

Sparkle ‘n’ Clean

A versatile streak-free 
window, glass and mirror 
cleaner. Also works great 
on frequently used hard 
surfaces.

Size Code

6 x 750ml NCIC750

5L NCIC5

20L NCIC20

200L NCIC200

Invisiclear

A high-performance surface 
cleaner that leaves glass 
and chrome surfaces 
streak-free and ultra-clean.

Size Code

12L IW-051

18L IW-050

Window Bucket

A rectangular, lightweight 
and chemical-resistant 
bucket compatible with 
window squeegees up to 
500mm. 

Code

B-60215

Window Cleaning Kit

A window cleaning kit that 
includes a window washer, 
a rubber blade squeegee 
and a microfibre cloth for a 
superior streak-free finish. 

Size Code

35cm SABC-T00235

45cm SABC-T00245

Window Squeegee

Featuring a special non-slip 
rubber handle grip that can 
be adjusted to suit specific 
circumstances, making the 
job much easier.

Building Services



B
u

ild
in

g
 S

er
vi

ce
s  

Nowchem Product Catalogue 11

Washroom

Size Code

6 x 1L NCAEDC1

5L NCAEDC5

20L NCAEDC20

Activate Enzyme  
Cleaner

A powerful blend of enzymes 
and cleaners to provide both 
cleaning performance and 
drain maintenance. Ideal for 
odour reduction in wet areas.

Mango Tango  
Washroom Cleaner

A high-performance acid-
based cleaner designed 
for urinals, toilets and 
washrooms with a fresh 
mango fragrance.

Size Code

5L NCEC5

20L NCEC20

200L NCEC200

Euca Clean

A powerful acid-based 
washroom cleaner with a 
fresh eucalyptus fragrance. 
Cleans toilets, urinals and 
tiled floor areas.

Mildew & 
Fungus Cleaner

A mild alkaline product that 
is suitable for removing 
mildew and fungus from 
concrete paths, walls and 
outdoor areas.

Size Code

5L NCLB5

20L NCLB20 

Liquid Bleach

A diverse whitening 
sanitiser and antimicrobial 
agent used in bathroom and 
laundry applications.

Size Code

5L NCCG5

20L NCCG20

Chlor Gel

A commercial-grade 
thickened liquid bleach gel 
solution which contains 3% 
Sodium Hypochlorite.

Size Code

5L NCMFC5

20L NCMFC20

Size Code

5L NCMT5

20L NCMT20



12 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Size Code

5L NCJZ5

Jazz Crème Cleanser

A powerful crème cleanser, 
suitable for removing stains 
and stubborn dirt from tiles, 
sinks and general bathroom 
and kitchen surfaces.

Size Code

5L NCIA705

20L NCIA7020

Isopropanol  
Alcohol 70%

A neutral sanitiser that is 
ideal on hard surfaces and 
sensitive equipment.

Floor Care

Neutral Cleaner

A gentle and economical 
pH-neutral floor cleaner 
designed for most floor 
surfaces. 

Size Code

5L NCNS5

20L NCNS20

Non Slip

A hard floor cleaner and 
maintainer that can be used 
on tile areas in kitchens, 
bathrooms, foyers and other 
common areas.

Size Code

5L NCSLF5

20L NCSLF20

Scrubber LF

A low-foaming carpet and 
hard floor detergent that 
can be used in carpet 
cleaning machines and floor 
scrubbers.

Floral Clean

A diverse 3 in 1 cleaner, 
disinfectant and deodoriser. 
It can be used for various 
spray and wipe applications 
and has a pleasant 
lavender fragrance.

Multi-Pro Lemon

A multipurpose 3-in-1 spray 
and wipe cleaner designed 
to disinfect and deodorise 
hard surfaces with a fresh 
lemon fragrance.

Size Code

5L NCNC5

20L NCNC20 Size Code

5L NCFC5

20L NCFC20

Size Code

5L NCMPL5

20L NCMPL20

Size Code

6 x 1L NCCX1

5L NCCX5

20L NCCX20

200L NCCX200

Crown X

A specially formulated 
fragrance-free, multipurpose, 
water-soluble degreaser that 
can be used in a wide range 
of applications. This is our 
best-selling and most versatile 
degreaser detergent.



B
u

ild
in

g
 S

er
vi

ce
s  

Nowchem Product Catalogue 13



14 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Disinfectants

Size Code

5L NCBBD5

20L NCBBD20

200L NCBBD200

Bush Boronia  
Disinfectant

Formulated with special 
cleaning agents the Bush 
Boronia Disinfectant is perfect 
for cleaning floors, bathrooms 
and hard surfaces.

Size Code

6 x 1L NCLDIS1

5L NCLDIS5

15L NCLDIS20

Lemon Disinfectant

Formulated with special 
cleaning agents the Lemon 
Disinfectant is perfect for 
cleaning floors, bathrooms 
and hard surfaces.

Size Code

5L NCLFD5

20L NCLFD20

Lime Fresh  
Disinfectant

Formulated with special 
cleaning agents the Lime 
Fresh Disinfectant is perfect 
for cleaning floors, bathrooms 
and hard surfaces.

Size Code

5L NCPFD5

20L NCPFD20

200L NCPFD200

Powder Fresh  
Disinfectant

A baby powder fragranced 
concentrated disinfectant 
perfect for cleaning floors, 
bathrooms and hard 
surfaces.

Disinfectants & Fresheners



D
is

in
fe

ct
an

ts
 &

 F
re

sh
en

er
s

Nowchem Product Catalogue 15

Size Code

5L NCPZD5

20L NCPZD20

200L NCPZD200

Paroma Zone  
Disinfectant

A bubble gum-fragranced 
concentrated disinfectant 
perfect for cleaning floors, 
bathrooms and hard 
surfaces.

Size Code

5L NCEUD5

20L NCEUD20

Eucalyptus  
Disinfectant

Formulated with special 
cleaning agents the 
Eucalyptus Disinfectant is 
perfect for cleaning floors, 
bathrooms and hard surfaces.

Size Code

5L NCFC5

20L NCFC20

Floral Clean 

A diverse 3-in-1 cleaner, 
disinfectant and deodoriser. 
It can be used for various 
spray and wipe applications 
and has a pleasant 
lavender fragrance.

Size Code

6 x 1L NCMPL1

5L NCMPL5

15L NCMPL20

Multi-Pro Lemon

A multipurpose 3-in-1 spray 
and wipe cleaner designed 
to disinfect and deodorise 
hard surfaces with a fresh 
lemon fragrance.

Size Code

2.5L NCMBD2.5

5L NCMBD5

20L NCMBD20

Marine Breeze  
Disinfectant

A pH neutral and safe to use on 
most surfaces where sanitation 
is required including floors, 
hard surfaces and washroom 
areas such as toilet seats, 
tapware and basins.

Size Code

5L NCIA705

20L NCIA7020

Isopropanol  
Alcohol 70%

A neutral sanitiser that is 
ideal on hard surfaces and 
sensitive equipment.

Code

BSW2412

IPA Surface Wipes

Used for cleaning an area 
that has uncured Epoxy as 
an alternative to acetone or 
vinegar.  



16 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Odour Control & Air Freshener

Size Code

5L NCOE5

20L NCOE20

200L NCOE200

Odour Eliminator

An effective room 
deodoriser with a pleasant 
perfume that masks 
objectionable odours.

Size Code

5L NCSED5

Spice Extra  
Deodoriser

An effective room 
deodoriser with a pleasant 
perfume that masks 
unpleasant odours. Perfect 
for bathrooms, garbage 
disposal, kitchens and 
smoking areas.

Size Code

340G 8-NLC

Nilogel Shaker Pack

Designed to absorb, gel and 
deodorize liquid spills, vomit, 
urine and other accidents in 
one easy step.

Size Code

3.6kg 8-ND

Nilodew Dumpster 
Deodoriser

Neutralizes obnoxious 
odours and deters pests. 
One scoop counteracts 
odours in dumpsters, 
compactors, ashtrays and 
wastebaskets for up to one 
full week.

Size Code

3.78kg 128-ZNM

.936L 32-ZNM

Nilozyme Trap  
and Drain

A ‘Trap and Drain’ 
treatment that will reduce 
the maintenance of grease 
traps, septic systems and 
open clogged drains.

Dispenser Code

03190

Nilotron Automatic 
Dispenser & Nilotron 
Refills

Fragrance Code

Lemon 1299-MLC

Red Clover Tea 05401

Cucumber Melon 05405-12

Tango Mango 05402-12

Acacia Air Dispenser  
& Refills

Activate Enzyme  
Cleaner

A powerful blend of enzymes 
and cleaners to provide both 
cleaning performance and 
drain maintenance. Ideal 
for odour reduction in wet 
areas.

Size Code

12 x 1L NCAEDC12

5L NCAEDC5

20L NCAEDC20
*Fragrances sold separately

Dispenser Code

EAI2CAB-WHT

Fragrance Code

Cotton Blossom EA36CBINT

Spiced Apple EA36SAINT

Mango EA36MGINT

*Fragrances sold separately



D
is

in
fe

ct
an

ts
 &

 F
re

sh
en

er
s

Nowchem Product Catalogue 17

Size Fragrance Code

4kg Lavender 98818LAV

4kg Tutti Frutti 98818TF

4kg Lemon 98818LEM

15kg Tutti Frutti 98815TF

15kg Lemon 98815LEM

Toilet Blocks 
Refresher Tabs 
Chemitab

Scented Refresher Tabs: 
Chemitab toilet deodorant 
blocks (crystals) are made 
from 100% organic material 
and contain no soap or 
water-soluble components. 

Bio-Enzymatic  
Urine Digester

Breaks down and digests 
organic waste and odour in 
carpet and on hard surfaces. 
It contains no harsh solvents 
or chemicals and is effective 
at removing the odour source 
rather than masking it.

Nilium Water-soluble 
Odour Counteractant

The most effective water-
soluble odour counteractant 
on the market. Comes in a 
highly concentrated formula 
for economical consumption 
and is suitable for use on 
most surfaces.

Fragrance Code

Mango TDS10MGINT

Spiced Apple TDS10SAINT

Trough Screens 6pk

Designed for high-traffic 
areas and large venues. 
The Trough screens are 
also designed to link 
together to ensure complete 
coverage of the urinal.

Urinal Screen 10pk

Consistently outperforms 
other 30-day urinal mats 
and best of all will keep 
walls, floors and trousers 
dry, thanks to the unique 
virtually ‘zero splash’ angled 
bristle design.

Size Fragrance Code

.946L Cucumber Melon 32-ZCM

.946L Red Clover Tea 32-ZRC

.946L Tango Mango 32-ZTM

.946L Soft Linen 32-ZSL

3.78L Cucumber Melon 128-ZCM

3.78L Red Clover Tea 128-ZRC

Size Fragrance Code

.946L Cucumber Melon 32-WSCM

.946L Red Clover Tea 32-WST

.946L Soft Linen 32-WSSL

3.78L Cucumber Melon 128-WSCM

3.78L Red Clover Tea 128-WST

Fragrance Code

Mango S6USMGINT

Spiced Apple S6USSAINT

Cotton Blossom S6USCBINT



18 Nowchem Product Catalogue



D
is

in
fe

ct
an

ts
 &

 F
re

sh
en

er
s

Nowchem Product Catalogue 19

Sanitisers

Size Code

5L NCFSS5

20L NCFSS20

Food Service  
Sanitiser

A high-performance taint-free 
and rinse-free sanitiser for 
food industry applications 
including benchtops, chopping 
boards, food service areas 
and table service applications.

Size Code

5L NCVS5

*  Test Strips are also available CH-1000

Vegetable Sanitiser

A 4% Chlorine based 
product that is suitable 
for soaking fruit and 
vegetables before food 
preparation. Ideal in 
commercial kitchens and 
aged care facilities.

Size Code

5L NCSA5

20L NCSA20

200L NCSA200

Sanitiser A

A powerful quaternary-based 
sanitiser used to control 
bacterial growth in food 
processing plants & other 
areas that grow mould & 
mildew.

Size Code

5L NCCG5

20L NCCG20

Chlor Gel

A commercial-grade 
thickened liquid bleach gel 
solution which contains 3% 
Sodium Hypochlorite.

Size Code

5L NCHDS5

20L NCHDS20

Heavy Duty Sanitiser

A highly active, high alkaline 
product for the cleaning 
and sanitising of food 
processing equipment and 
machinery. Size Code

5L NCIA705

20L NCIA7020

Isopropanol  
Alcohol 70%

A neutral sanitiser that is 
ideal on hard surfaces and 
sensitive equipment.

Size Code

5L NCFH5

20L NCFH20

200L NCFH200

1,000L NCFH1000

Foaming  
Hypocleanser

A highly effective broad-
spectrum cleaner and 
sanitiser that contains 
chlorine and alkaline 
builders to aid in 
performance.

Size Code

5L NCLB5

20L NCLB20 

Liquid Bleach

A diverse whitening 
sanitiser and antimicrobial 
agent used in bathroom and 
laundry applications.



20 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Food & Hospitality

Bistro & Kitchens

Size Code

5L NCDML5

20L NCDML20

200L NCDML200

Dish Machine Liquid

A highly concentrated 
formula that uses alkaline 
builders with descaling 
properties to effectively 
clean crockery, utensils and 
glasses. As well as keeping 
your machine soap free. Size Code

5L NCRA5

20L NCRA20

Rinse Aid

The optimal solution for 
streak-free results and 
reduced drying time in 
commercial automatic dish 
machine units.



F
o

o
d

 &
 H

o
sp

it
al

it
y

Nowchem Product Catalogue 21

Size Code

5KG NCMDP5

15KG NCMDP15

Machine Dish 
Powder

Dish Machine Powder can 
produce sparkling results 
in both commercial and 
domestic units.

Pro Flight

A high-performance 
chlorinated dish machine 
detergent for commercial 
dishwashers only. 

Size Code

5L NCD5

Descale

A high-performance acid-
based descaler used in 
automatic dish machine 
units.

Size Code

5L NCCC5

20L NCCC20

Combi Clean

A highly concentrated 
alkaline cleaner specially 
formulated for the cleaning 
of combi ovens in kitchens. 

Size Code

5L NCHPC5

15L NCHPC15

Hot Plate Cleaner

A specially formulated 
high alkaline hot plate and 
oven cleaner. Also great on 
grills and areas with lots of 
cooking oils and fats. Do not 
use it on aluminium or glass.

Size Code

5L NCPF5

20L NCPF20 Size Code

5L NCVS5

*  Test Strips are also available CH-1000

Vegetable Sanitiser

A 4% Chlorine based 
product that is suitable for 
soaking fruit and vegetables 
prior to food preparation. 
Ideal in commercial kitchens 
and aged care facilities.

Neutrasan LF

A low foam, pH-neutral 
detergent cleaner with 
inbuilt twin chain quat 
sanitiser to disinfect  
hard surfaces. 

Lime Tuff Detergent

A highly concentrated 
biodegradable dishwashing 
detergent with a fresh lime 
fragrance.

Size Code

1L NCLTD1

5L NCLTD5

20L NCLDT20

Size Code

5L NCNSLF5

20L NCNSLF20

200L NCNSLF20



22 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Machine Steriliser

A highly concentrated 
acid cleaner, suitable for 
dairies and food processing 
plants where acid cleaners 
are required. Ideal for 
machinery and ice-making 
machines.

General Purpose  
Detergent

A perfume-free, bio-
degradable detergent for 
various applications including 
food service and food 
manufacturing industries.

Economy Lemon 
Detergent

An economical lemon 
detergent for everyday 
dishwashing.

Wipe Over

A concentrated pH-neutral 
cleaner designed for 
wiping hard surfaces in a 
food service environment 
including tabletops and food 
service areas.

Concentrated Lemon 
Detergent

A concentrated 
biodegradable lemon 
detergent with high foaming 
properties for maximum 
performance.

Food Service  
Sanitiser

A high-performance taint-free 
and rinse-free sanitiser for 
food industry applications 
including benchtops, chopping 
boards, food service areas 
and table service applications.

Size Code

5L NCCLD5

20L NCCLD20

Size Code

5L NCGPD5

20L NCGPD20

Size Code

1L NCELD1

5L NCELD5

20L NCELD20

200L NCELD200

Size Code

5L NSFSS5

20L NNCFSS20

Size Code

20L NCMAS20

200L NCMAS200

Size Code

5L NCWO5

20L NCWO20



F
o

o
d

 &
 H

o
sp

it
al

it
y

Nowchem Product Catalogue 23

Cellars & Breweries

Size Code

5L B0021

15L B0016

Bracton DP1 Beer 
Line Cleaner

Used for beer line recovery 
cleans. Part 1 Cleaner.

Bracton DP2 Beer 
Line Cleaner

Used for beer line recovery 
cleans. Part 2 Sanitiser.

Size Code

5KG BP001

Bracton Pink  
Glass Sanitiser/Soaker

Simplifies the task of 
destaining all glassware, china, 
plastics and cutlery ensuring 
sparkling hygienic results 
every time.

Bracton Glasswash  
Concentrate

Removes deposits left on 
the surface and ensures 
hygiene and beverage 
quality when washing 
glasses between drinks. 

Size Code

3 x 5L BD002

Bracton Descaler

A high-performance, fast-
acting scale scum build-
up remover formulated 
specifically to hygienically 
maintain commercial food 
equipment on a weekly basis. 

Size Code

5L BG003

25L BG004

Bracton Glasswash 
R.T.U

Brewery-approved 
non-hazardous glass 
washing detergent that is 
formulated machine ready 
for direct connection to your 
commercial glasswasher. 

Size Code

5L BG001

Size Code

5L B0031

15L B0017 

Size Code

5L NCGWMD5

20L NCGWMD20

Glasswash Machine 
Detergent

A highly concentrated, 
low foaming and self-
drying detergent. Specially 
formulated for washing 
glasses & cutlery in 
automatic dishwashing 
glass washing units.

Size Code

25L BCB005

Bracton Craft Beer 
Line Cleaner

BractonSafe Craft Beer Line 
Cleaner has proven to deliver 
improved head retention 
and beer presentation. Ideal 
for craft breweries to not 
distaste beer.



24 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Size Code

22KG NCPRS22

200L NCPRS225

1,100KG NCPRS1250

Proxitane Sanitiser

A complex blend of 
hydrogen peroxide and 
peracetic acid, used for 
regular plant cleaning, 
in fermentation and 
brewhouses, clarification 
and filtration plant, tank 
farms and bottling cellars.

Phosphoric Acid 
81/85%

Phosphoric acid is a 
naturally occurring 
substance, made from 
phosphorus. It can be used 
as a cleaning product, 
water treatment or help with 
carbonated drinks.

Size Code

5L NCNOW5

15L NCNOW15

200L NCNOW200

1,000L NCNOW1000

Nowcid

A highly concentrated acid 
cleaner, suitable for dairies 
and food processing plants 
where acid cleaners are 
required for cleaning and 
descaling applications.

Size Code

15L NCCC415

200L NCCC4200

1,000L NCCC41000

Circulation  
Cleaner No. 4

A highly concentrated 
alkaline cleaner specially 
formulated for both 
general and CIP cleaning 
in the dairy and food 
manufacturing and service 
industries.

Size Code

5L NCCS505

15L NCCS5015

200L NCCS50200

1,000L NCCS501000

Caustic Soda 50%

It is used in many applications 
from cleaning to bottle 
washing to wastewater 
effluent neutralisation.

Size Code

20L NCPG20

200L NCPG200

1,000L NCPG1000

Propylene Glycol

Propylene Glycol, also 
known as Anti-Freeze, is 
a food-grade solvent used 
in a variety of industries 
such as cosmetics, 
pharmaceutical and the 
beer brewing industry.

Size Code

15L NCCA5015

200L NCCA50200

1,000L NCCA501000

Citric Acid 50%

Made from food-grade citric 
acid and demineralised water. 
It can be used as a water-
conditioning agent, detergent 
builder and for cleaning and 
polishing stainless steel and 
other metals.Size Code

20L NCHP5025

Hydrogen  
Peroxide 50%

A powerful oxidising agent 
which limits the growth and 
colonisation of bacteria. 

Size Code

15L NCPA8515



F
o

o
d

 &
 H

o
sp

it
al

it
y

Nowchem Product Catalogue 25

Degreasers

Food Service 
Degreaser

A multipurpose water-
soluble degreaser that 
can emulsify fats and 
oils in kitchens and food 
processing plants. 

Size Code

5L NCKA5

20L NCKA20

200L NCKA200

Kleenz All

An alkaline degreaser 
with excellent emulsifying 
properties to trap grease 
and grime in the solution.

Chlor Kleen Powder

A heavy duty alkaline 
powdered cleaner which 
will remove oil, grease and 
other stains from concrete 
floors and tiled areas.

Size Code

5L NCFSD5

20L NCFSD20

1,000L NCFSD1000

Size Code

10KG 5570

Size Code

6 x 1L NCCX1

5L NCCX5

20L NCCX20

200L NCCX200

Crown X

A specially formulated 
fragrance-free, multipurpose, 
water-soluble degreaser that 
can be used in a wide range 
of applications. This is our 
best selling and most versatile 
degreaser detergent.

Size Code

5L NCSSC5

20L NCSSC20

200L NCSSC200

Super SC

A high alkaline degreaser 
made from a special blend 
of water-soluble solvents 
and surfactants. It is great 
for commercial kitchens and 
workshops.

Size Code

5L NCFSC5

20L NCFSC20

200L NCFSC200

Formula SC

A water-soluble degreaser 
with mid/high strength 
properties designed for 
removing heavy fat, grease 
and oil from the floor, pots 
and pans and more.

Size Code

5L NCSLF5

20L NCSLF20

Scrubber LF

A low-foaming carpet and 
hard floor detergent that 
can be used in carpet 
cleaning machines and floor 
scrubbers.

Size Code

5L NCQBD5

20L NCQBD20

200L NCQBD200

Quick Break D

A high-performance cleaner 
with added grease-cutting 
solvents from natural 
orange oil. Suitable for 
industrial water-based 
degreasing and cleaning.



26 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Hand & Body Care

IGOR Advanced

A highly effective industrial 
hand cleaner suitable for 
all workshop, mechanical 
and heavy industrial 
environments.

Size Code

6 x 500ML NCPP500

5L NCPP5

20L NCPP20

200L NCPP200

Pink Pearl  
Hand Soap

A luxurious pearl foaming 
hand wash with a light 
perfume that leaves hands 
clean and fresh.

Size Code

6 x 1L NCIG1

5L NCIG5

20L NCIG20

IGOR

Industrial use hand cleaner 
with natural tea tree oil and 
scrubbing agents to remove 
grime.

Size Code

5L NCWP5

15L NCWP20

200L NCWP200

1,000L NCWP1000

White Pearl  
Hand Soap

A perfumed soft hand soap 
suitable for commercial, 
household and industrial 
applications. It can also be 
used as an all-over body 
wash in showers.

Size Code

6 x 500ML NCIGA500

5L NCIGA5

20L NCIGA20

Size Code

5L NCOB5

20L NCOB20

Ocean Blue Soap

Non-perfumed, antibacterial 
hand soap for use in all food 
preparation applications.

Size Code

6 x 500ML NCAPHG500

5L NCAPHG5

20L NCAPHG20

200L NCAPHG200

1,000L NCAPHG1000

Alcohol Plus  
Hand Gel

An alcohol-based hand 
sanitiser for use on most 
skin types to control the 
spread of germs and 
bacteria associated with and 
transmitted via the hands.

Hand & Body Care



H
an

d
 &

 B
o

d
y 

C
ar

e 

Nowchem Product Catalogue 27

Soaps & Dispensers

Code

BSDIS2590

Nowchem Bespoke 1L Cleanse Dispenser 

Ideal for use in offices, public facilities & food-handling environments.

Compatible Soaps

Size Code

1L DEBAZU1L

Refresh Azure Foam Hand Wash

A lightly fragranced gentle foaming hand wash, suitable 
for washroom areas in offices, education, nurseries, public 
facilities, healthcare and aged care.

Size Code

1L DEBCLR1L

Refresh Clear Foam Hand Wash

A perfume and dye-free, high quality rich foam hand wash 
ideal for most skin types that leaves the skin feeling silky 
smooth and fresh after use. 

Size Code

1L DEBOXY1L

OXYBAC Foam Hand Wash

A highly effective, perfume-free antibacterial foam hand 
wash ideal for general hand washing in food & catering 
environments, or any other workplace, social care or public 
facility where a high level of hand hygiene is required.

Size Code

1L DEBHAB1L

Estesol Hair and Body Wash

A pleasantly fragranced shower gel suitable for hair and body, 
to remove general workplace dirt and grime.

Size Code

1L DEBPUW1L

Estesol Lotion Pure Hand Wash

A perfume and dye-free light-duty lotion hand cleanser used 
for general industrial and food manufacturing/processing 
environments.

Size Code

350ML PUR3691-12

Purell Antiseptic 
Hand Sanitiser 72%

A hand sanitiser made with 
72% absolute ethanol.

Saraya IS-9000 
Adjustable No Touch 
Dispenser Stand

The Adjustable Saraya 
stand can be used for small 
children or adults and is 
suitable for use with Saraya 
No Touch Dispensers.

Code

NCSAR63723



28 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Code

BSDIS2531

Nowchem Bespoke 4L Heavy Duty Dispenser

This Heavy Cleanse Dispenser is made of tough, hard-wearing ABS plastic to ensure long life and features a large button to make the 
dispenser easy to use.

Size Code

4L DEB5000

Suprega Plus

A heavy-duty hand cleaner ideal for all heavy-duty situations to 
remove stubborn soilings, grease and oil grime. 

Compatible Soaps

Size Code

4L DEBCIT4LTR

Kresto Citrus Hand Wash

Removes a wide range of ingrained and difficult-to-remove 
industrial soilings from oil and grease to many paints and 
adhesives.

Size Code

4L DEBLIM4LTR

Solopol Lime Hand Wash

A natural lotion to remove general workplace dirt and 
grime with a fresh lime scent.

Size Code

4L DEBPUW4LTR

Estesol Lotion Pure Hand Wash

Perfume-free and dye-free light-duty lotion hand cleaner to 
remove general industrial and food-related soilings. 

Size Code

4L DEBSOL4LT

Solopol Classic Hand Wash

A heavy-duty perfume and solvent-free hand cleanser 
for removal of heavy contamination such as oil, grease, 
lubricants, metallic dust and carbon black. 

Nowchem Bespoke 1L Sanitise Dispenser

Ideal for use in workplaces, healthcare and public environments this dispenser features a handy application guide for the most efficient use.

Compatible Soaps

Size Code

1L DEBIFS1L

Instant Foam Alcohol Hand Sanitiser

An instant alcohol hand sanitiser that kills many common 
germs in 15 seconds. Ideal for use in any work environment or 
public area where a higher level of hand hygiene is required.

Size Code

1L DEBIFP1L

Instant Foam Pure Hand Sanitiser

A highly effective non-alcohol-based hand sanitiser dispensed 
as a foam. Ideal for use in all healthcare and food-handling 
environments where high levels of hand hygiene are vital. Code

BSDIS2577



H
an

d
 &

 B
o

d
y 

C
ar

e 

Nowchem Product Catalogue 29

Nowchem Saraya 1.2L Automatic Hand Sanitiser Dispenser

Saraya No-Touch Automatic Hand Sanitiser Dispenser has a ready-to-use cartridge for easy & clean replacement.

Code

NCSARHSTF

Code

NCSARHSM

Nowchem Saraya 1.2L Manual Sanitise Dispenser

Features a ready-to-use cartridge for easy and clean replacement, along with 3 adjustable dispensing volumes.

Compatible Soaps

Size Code

1.2L NCSAR3316

Saraya SmartSan Hand Sanitiser 70%

A 70% v/v ethanol based food safe spray that kills 99.99% 
of germs in seconds and is ideal in all food-handling areas 
and work environments.

Size Code

1.2L NCSARSA1012

Saraya SmartSan Instant Mist Sanitiser 

An ethanol-based and food-grade safe spray that kills 
99.99% of germs in seconds and does not need to be 
rinsed before handling food products, it is suitable for use in 
export meat facilities. and professional food manufacturers.

Code

NCSARHWM

Nowchem Saraya 1.2L Manual Soap Dispenser

This compact wall-mounted design will not obstruct hallways and features 3 adjustable dispensing volumes.

Size Code

1.2L NCSAR3026

Green Apple Foam Hand Soap

A quality green apple-scented foaming hand soap designed 
for everyday use.

Compatible Soaps

Size Code

1.2L NCSAR3036

Antibacterial Hand Soap

A food-grade 2-in-1 foaming soap that cleans hands and 
kills germs.

Size Code

1.2L NCSARPF1.2

Foaming Passion Hand Soap

A plant-based formulation that cleans hands gently and is 
environmentally safe. It produces a thick layer of foaming hand 
wash to gently clean hands and leave the skin feeling fresh 
and lightly scented. 

Compatible Soaps

Size Code

1.2L NCSAR3316

Saraya SmartSan Hand Sanitiser 70%

A 70% v/v ethanol based food safe spray that kills 99.99% 
of germs in seconds and is ideal in all food-handling areas 
and work environments.

Size Code

1.2L NCSARSA1012

Saraya SmartSan Instant Mist Sanitiser 

An ethanol-based and food-grade safe spray that kills 
99.99% of germs in seconds and does not need to be 
rinsed before handling food products, it is suitable for use in 
export meat facilities. and professional food manufacturers.



30 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Deb Stoko 1L Sunscreen Dispenser

This Sunscreen Dispenser is a great way to ensure everyone has access to sunscreen.

Code

DEBSUN1LDS

Size Code

150ML DEBSUN150ML

1L DEBSUN1L

Deb Stokoderm Sun Protect 50+

Designed to protect you from harmful UVA and UVB rays 
when working or playing outside.

Compatible Soaps

Gritty Foam 3.25L Black Dispenser

Utilising patented foam pump technology this dispenser has been rigorously tested for high-usage environments.

Wash Your Hand 1L Dispenser

The perfect dispenser for Education and Childcare to encourage students to wash their hands.

Code

DEBDIS2123

Code

DEBGPF3LBLK

Gritty Foam Hand Wash

A medium-heavy duty foaming hand wash that provides a versatile 
and effective clean on oil, grease, lubricants and carbon black.

Compatible Soaps

Size Code

3.25L DEBGPF3L

Compatible Soaps

Size Code

1L DEBAZU1L

Refresh Azure Foam Hand Wash

A lightly fragranced gentle foaming hand wash, suitable 
for washroom areas in offices, education, nurseries, public 
facilities, healthcare and aged care.

Size Code

1L DEBCLR1L

Refresh Clear Foam Hand Wash

A perfume and dye-free, high quality rich foam hand wash 
ideal for most skin types that leaves the skin feeling silky 
smooth and fresh after use. 

Size Code

1L DEBHAB1L

Estesol Hair and Body Wash

A pleasantly fragranced shower gel suitable for hair and body, 
to remove general workplace dirt and grime.

Size Code

1L DEBPUW1L

Estesol Lotion Pure Hand Wash

A perfume and dye-free light-duty lotion hand cleanser used 
for general industrial and food manufacturing/processing 
environments.



H
an

d
 &

 B
o

d
y 

C
ar

e 

Nowchem Product Catalogue 31

Guest Amenities

Product Size Qty Code

Sanitary Bag Regular 500 SPA-SABA000

Shower Cap Regular 1000 SPA-SHCA000

Hair Shampoo 20ML 500 SPA-TUHS020

Hair Conditioner 20ML 500 SPA-TUCO020

Bath and Shower Gel 20ML 500 ECO-TUDG020

Body Lotion 20ML 500 ECO-TUBL020

Vegetable Soap - Pleat Wrapped 20G 500 SPA-SOAP020

Vegetable Soap 15G 500 SPA-SOAP015

Spa Collection Guest Amenities 

These products help to unwind and recharge while creating a gentle spa experience. The luxury presentation and styling of the SPA range make 
these products suitable for every quality hotel, motel and resort.

Natural Evolution Guest Amenities 

Natural Evolution products were designed to address environmental awareness in the hospitality industry and to cater for today’s  
eco-conscious hotel guests. The products are not only recyclable but also biodegradable which will minimise your environmental footprint.

Product Size Qty Code

Vanity Set Regular 500 NEV-VASE000

Sanitary Bag Regular 500 NEV-SABA000

Shower Cap Regular 500 NEV-SHCA000

Hair Shampoo 20ML 500 NEV-TUHS020

Hair Conditioner 20ML 500 NEV-TUCO020

Bath and Shower Gel 20ML 500 NEV-TUDG020

Body Lotion 20ML 500 NEV-TUBL020

Conditioning Shampoo 20ML 500 NEV-TUCS020

Vegetable Soap - Pleat Wrapped 20G 500 NEV-SOAP020

Vegetable Soap 15G 500 NEV-SOAP015



32 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Body Zone Black Label Guest Amenities 

The key ingredient of Moroccan Argan Oil is high in Vitamin E, Omega 3 and Antioxidants, working tirelessly to keep skin, hair and body 
nourished and youthful. Body Zone black label provides an enhanced guest experience and a stand-out design element to your guest 
bathrooms.

Product Size Qty Code

Hair Shampoo 20ML 500 BOZ-TUHS020

Hair Conditioner 20ML 500 BOZ-TUCO020

Bath and Shower Gel 20ML 500 BOZ-TUDG020

Body Lotion 20ML 500 BOZ-TUBL020

Vegetable Soap - Pleated Foil 20G 400 BOZ-SOAP020

Vegetable Soap - Shrink Wrapped Foil 40G 300 BOZ-SOAP040

Olive Oil Guest Amenities

A collection of guest amenities made with 100% saponified Extra Virgin Olive Oil, enriched with pure essential oils to create a memorable 
guest experience – simply Naturally Nourished. Guests will love the fresh pop of green, the smooth feel of these products on the skin and 
the subtle yet invigorating scent.

Product Size Qty Code

Hair Shampoo 30ML 100 OLV-TUHS030

Hair Conditioner 30ML 100 OLV-TUC0030

Body Wash 30ML 100 OLV-TUDG030

Body Lotion 30ML 100 OLV-TUBL030

Vegetable Soap 20G 500 OLV-SOAP020

Additional Products

Qty Code

500 PUR-SHCA000

Pure White Shower Cap with Hair Band

White disposable shower cap with hair band.



H
an

d
 &

 B
o

d
y 

C
ar

e 

Nowchem Product Catalogue 33

Press + Wash Dispenser System

Press + Wash, the leading, eco-friendly bathroom amenity dispenser for your hotel. Press + Wash offers the ultimate in hygiene for guest 
satisfaction and provides benefits to your operation through cost-savings and waste reduction.

Product Qty Code

White Screw On Dispenser 10 PWHA010

White Self Adhesive Dispenser 10 PWHA110

Chrome Screw On Dispenser 10 PWHA011

Chrome Self Adhesive Dispenser 10 PWHA111

Wall Holders

Product Size Qty Code

Liquid Cream Soap 330ML 30 NA-COLS330

Shampoo Hair & Body 330ML 30 NA-COBS330

BioNaturals

Inspired by the flair of the Mediterranean, BioNaturals conveys a pure and 
positive lifestyle. The BioNaturals Hotel Collection offers an enhanced feeling 
of well-being and natural, pH-neutral body care made from renewable, natural 
ingredients, mild preservatives and no artificial colourants.

Product Size Qty Code

Liquid Cream Soap 330ML 30 AS-COLS330

Shampoo Hair & Body 330ML 30 AS-COBS330

Aqua Senses

Be swept away by the sumptuous feel and texture of soft waves that envelops 
the body and mind with an elegant fragrance blend of energising bergamot, 
uplifting white jasmine flower and sandalwood, widely used to achieve clarity and 
calm, guests will be treated to a truly sensuous and aquatic experience.

Product Size Qty Code

Liquid Cream Soap 330ML 30 HY-PWLS300-148B

Conditioning Shampoo 330ML 30 HY-PWCS300-148B

Refreshing Shower Gel 330ML 30 HY-PWDG300-148B

Shampoo Hair & Body 330ML 30 HY-PWBS300-148B

Hydro Basics

The HYDRO Basics Hotel Collection combines the energy, freshness and natural 
attributes of pure water. HYDRO Basics feature essences of lemon, bergamot 
and orange combined with floral notes of jasmine and a hint of patchouli and 
cedar wood.

Product Size Qty Code

Liquid Cream Soap 330ML 30 PH-PWLS300-148B

Conditioning Shampoo 330ML 30 PH-PWCS300-148B

Refreshing Shower Gel 330ML 30 PH-PWDG300-148B

Shampoo Hair & Body 330ML 30 PH-PWBS300-148B

Pure Herbs 

The harmonising formulations of the Pure Herbs Hotel Collection offer pure 
relaxation and promise a pampering natural body care ritual.



34 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Smart Care Dispenser System

Smart Care – the environmentally friendly, slim-line amenity dispenser system for your hotel. This attractive and cost-efficient Smart Care 
System is the future of factory-sealed and tamper-proof bathroom dispensers.

Product Qty Code

White Single Adhesive Dispenser 10 SMHA110

White Double Adhesive Dispenser 10 SMHD110

Chrome Single Adhesive Dispenser 10 SMHA111

Chrome Double Adhesive Dispenser 10 SMHD214

Wall Holders

Product Size Qty Code

Liquid Cream Soap 300ML 30 NA-SMLS300

Shampoo Hair & Body 300ML 30 NA-SMBS300

Shampoo 300ML 30 NA-SMHS300

Conditioner 300ML 30 NA-SMCO300

BioNaturals

Inspired by the flair of the Mediterranean, BioNaturals conveys a pure and 
positive lifestyle. The combination of carefully selected lemon, orange and olive 
extracts from controlled organic cultivation and gently invigorating citrus scents, 
deliver healthy body power. 

Product Size Qty Code

Liquid Cream Soap 300ML 30 PH-SMLS300

Shower Gel 300ML 30 PH-SMDG300

Shampoo with Conditioner 300ML 30 PH-SMCS300

Pure Herbs

Authentic and relaxing, Pure Herbs offers pampering moments with a blend 
of sweet fruity citrus and aromatic herbal notes. Just like a relaxing break on 
a sunny herbal meadow, this luscious aromatic fragrance brings a feeling of 
balance and serenity. 

Product Size Qty Code

Liquid Cream Soap 300ML 30 HY-SMLS300

Shampoo Hair & Body 300ML 30 HY-SMBS300

Refreshing Shower Gel 300ML 30 HY-SMDG300

Shampoo with Conditioner 300ML 30 HY-SMCS300

Hydro Basics

The HYDRO Basics Hotel Collection combines the energy, freshness and natural 
attributes of pure water. HYDRO Basics feature essences of lemon, bergamot 
and orange combined with floral notes of jasmine and a hint of patchouli and 
cedar wood.



H
an

d
 &

 B
o

d
y 

C
ar

e 

Nowchem Product Catalogue 35

Sanitary Bins

ESG TerraCyclic  
Sanitary Bio Bin 13L

The TerraCyclic Bio Bin is a revolutionary 
biodegradable sanitary disposal system. 

ESG Terracyclic Sanitary Bio Bin 
26L White

Self-Contained cartridge refills remove the 
need for an external service company.

Type Qty Code

Black Lid 10 TCR-100-BLK

White Lid 10 TCR-100-WHT

Black Bin 1 TBR-20-BLK

White Bin 1 TBR-20-WHT

Type Qty Code

White Lid 50 TBL-50-WHT

White Bin 1 TBL-10-WHT

Accessories

Code

TBP-10-WHT

TerraCyclic White Base Plinth

Base Plinth to suit TerraCyclic Bio-Bin Sanitary System.

Code

FP-01

TerraCyclic White Foot Pedal and Base

Foot Pedal to suit TerraCyclic Bio-Bin Sanitary System.

SHAPE Dispenser System

SHAPE: Sustainable Hygienic Aesthetic Pump Evolution. Engineered for precise, effortless dispensing, a simple finger press is all it takes, 
with no drips – it’s clean and efficient.

Product Qty Code

White Single Adhesive Dispenser 10 SMHA110

Chrome Single Adhesive Dispenser 10 SMHA111

Black Single Adhesive Dispenser SMHA115

Wall Holders

Product Size Qty Code

Hand & Body Wash 300ML 30 FT-SPHBW300

Shampoo Hair & Body 300ML 30 FT-SPBS300

Shampoo 300ML 30 FT-SPHS300

Conditioner 300ML 30 FT-SPCO300

Liquid Cream Soap 300ML 30 FT-SPLS300

Hand & Body Lotion 300ML 30 FT-SPBL300

Fair CosmEthics

Fresh and fruity scent with playful, floral notes that awaken the senses, and 
warm, woody aromas.

Product Size Qty Code

Hand & Body Wash 300ML 30 PG-SPHBW300

Shampoo Hair & Body 300ML 30 PG-SPBS300

Conditioning Shampoo 300ML 30 PG-SPCS300

Liquid Soap 300ML 30 PG-SPLS300

Hand & Body Lotion 300ML 30 PG-SPHBL300

The Perfumers’ Garden

The covetable skin and hair care amenities are infused with precious perfume 
oils featuring exquisite botanical scents.



36 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Toilet Paper

Qty Code

48 CAP400V

Caprice Duro 2ply 400 Sheet Toilet Paper

The individually wrapped Duro Toilet Paper Rolls with 400 comfortable 
2ply sheets are a stylish and economical option for busy washrooms. 

Qty Code

48 CAP700V

Caprice Duro 2ply 700 Sheet Toilet Paper

Individually wrapped, the Ultrasoft Toilet Paper Roll has a generous 
700 sheets. These rolls are suited for high-volume restrooms.

Qty Code

8 CAP300V

Caprice Duro Jumbo Toilet Paper

The Caprice Jumbo 2ply Toilet Paper Roll is 300 metres in length 
and is a comfortable, practical and simple hygiene solution for 
high-volume washrooms.

Qty Code

48 CAP225CW

Caprice Platinum Toilet Paper

This roll of 225 luxury 3ply sheets brings a little more softness and 
indulgence to everyday bathroom use.

Caprice Jumbo Toilet Paper

The Caprice Jumbo Toilet Paper Roll is 300 metres in length and 
is a comfortable, practical and simple hygiene solution for high-
volume washrooms. 

Paper Products

Qty Code

8 CAP300CW

Code

CAPD3TRP

Caprice 3 Roll Toilet Roll Dispenser

Triple the storage of toilet paper in busy bathrooms with the three-roll dispenser from Caprice Paper. This dispenser is made from durable ABS 
plastic and with the clear front, you can easily see when it’s time to restock.

Caprice Jumbo Toilet Roll Dispenser Plastic

Made from ABS plastic, it is a durable and efficient addition to busy washrooms. The dispenser is easily installed and in stylish grey and will fit in 
well with most bathroom décor.

Code

CAPDPJ

Compatible Toilet Paper

Compatible Toilet Paper



P
ap

er
 P

ro
d

u
ct

s

Nowchem Product Catalogue 37

Caprice Dispenser Jumbo Toilet Roll White Plastic

Made from ABS plastic is a durable and efficient addition to busy washrooms. The dispenser is easily installed and in stylish white will fit in 
well with most bathroom décor.

Code

CAPDPJW

Qty Code

8 CAP300V

Caprice Duro Jumbo Toilet Paper

The Caprice Jumbo 2ply Toilet Paper Roll is 300 metres in 
length and is a comfortable, practical and simple hygiene 
solution for high-volume washrooms.

Caprice Jumbo Toilet Paper

The Caprice Jumbo Toilet Paper Roll is 300 metres in length 
and is a comfortable, practical and simple hygiene solution for 
high-volume washrooms. 

Qty Code

8 CAP300CW

Compatible Toilet Paper

ESG Opticore 3 Roll Toilet Tissue Dispenser

Designed for high-capacity controlled-use dispensing.

Code

80396

Qty Code

36 129-CS

Qty Code

36 619-CS

ESG Ecosoft 1ply 1755m Opticore Bathroom 
Tissue

EcoSoft bath tissue that is 100% recyclable.

ESG 2ply 865 Sheet Ecosoft Opticore  
Bathroom Tissue

Controlled-use Toilet Tissue that is ideal for high-traffic areas due 
to its controllable capacity.

Compatible Toilet Paper

Caprice Jumbo Twin Toilet Roll Dispenser

The Caprice jumbo twin toilet roll dispenser will have you seeing double! Doubly reliable and doubly efficient, the ABS plastic dispenser 
is easily installed and built for efficient dispensing. It has room for two jumbo toilet rolls.

Code

CAPDP2JL

Qty Code

8 CAP300V

Caprice Duro Jumbo Toilet Paper

The Caprice Jumbo 2ply Toilet Paper Roll is 300 metres in length 
and is a comfortable, practical and simple hygiene solution for 
high-volume washrooms.

Caprice Jumbo Toilet Paper

The Caprice Jumbo Toilet Paper Roll is 300 metres in length 
and is a comfortable, practical and simple hygiene solution 
for high-volume washrooms. 

Qty Code

8 CAP300CW

Compatible Toilet Paper



38 Nowchem Product Catalogue

ESG Opticore 2 Roll Toilet Paper Dispenser

Ideal for high-capacity controlled-use environments where space is an issue.

Code

80296

Qty Code

36 129-CS

Qty Code

36 619-CS

ESG Ecosoft 1ply 1755m Opticore Bathroom Tissue

EcoSoft bath tissue that is 100% recyclable.

ESG 2ply 865 Sheet Ecosoft Opticore  
Bathroom Tissue

Controlled-use Toilet Tissue that is ideal for high-traffic areas due 
to its controllable capacity.

Compatible Toilet Paper

Additional Toilet Roll Products

Qty Code

36 CAP245CW

Caprice Interleaved 2ply Toilet Tissue

The Ultrasoft interleaved 2ply toilet tissue is a high-quality, portion-controlled and 
reliable product that is the ideal product for busy bathroom suites and amenities. 

Who Gives A Crap 3ply 370 Sheet Bamboo Toilet Paper

These 100% bamboo rolls are 100% the most elegant toilet paper ever.

Who Gives A Crap 3ply 400 Sheet Toilet Paper

Made from 100% recycled fibres, each roll will immediately turn your bathroom into 
that eco-friendly paradise you’ve been longing for.

Qty Code

48 CRAPDL48

Qty Code

48 CRAPPREM45

Tork Mini 200m Soft Jumbo Toilet Rolls

The most popular high capacity 2ply rolls in the range due 
to their consistently high quality and value.

Qty Code

12 2306898

Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll Dispenser

The high-capacity dispenser is ideal for medium to high-traffic washrooms. It saves maintenance time and ensures that paper is always available.

Colour Code

White 555000

Black 555508

Compatible Toilet Paper



P
ap

er
 P

ro
d

u
ct

s

Nowchem Product Catalogue 39

Hand Towel

Caprice Compact Towel Dispenser   

A superb option for anywhere that is tight on space. Its sleek and simple design is appropriate for all settings, and the ABS plastic 
construction makes it extra durable. 

Code

CAPDPILW

Code

CAPDCT

Caprice Ultrasoft Premium Interleaved Towel

With its high-grade strength and absorbency, the premium 
interleaved towel is an excellent and dependable option.

Caprice Ultrasoft Premium Compact  
Interleaved Towel

The premium compact interleaved towel is an excellent choice 
for any facility or venue requiring premium-grade dependability 
and absorbency from its paper towel.

Caprice Interleaved Towel

This interleaved towel has excellent drying qualities needed for 
your busy commercial facility or hospitality venue.

Qty Code

3,200 Sheets CAP1620CW

Qty Code

2,400 Sheets CAP1929CW

Qty Code

2,400 Sheets CAP2324CW

Qty Code

2,400 Sheets CAP1516CU

Caprice Interleaved Towel Dispenser

Convenient paper towel storage. It has superior durability thanks to its ABS plastic construction, and it’s designed to dispense sheets easily 
and reliably. 

Compatible Hand Towel

Caprice Ultrasoft Slim Fold Interleaved Towel

Ultrasoft slim fold interleaved towel from Caprice is a simple 
yet luxurious choice. Ultrasoft’s superior quality and elegant 
packaging make this an attractive product for discerning users.

Compatible Hand Towel

Caprice Roll Towel Dispenser Metal

Ideal for a range of commercial and hospitality facilities and is designed to allow you to quickly and smoothly tear away as much paper 
towel as you need.

Code

CAPDRT

Caprice Roll Towel 80m

With its excellent value and versatility, it’s the perfect paper 
towel for handling whatever your workplace or hospitality venue 
demands.

Caprice 100m Ultrasoft Roll Towel

The Ultrasoft roll towel provides your commercial washroom, 
workplace or hospitality venue with a dependable and absorbent 
paper towel option.

Qty Code

16 CAP0080CW

Qty Code

12 CAP1012CW

Compatible Hand Towel

Tork 90m Roll Towel 

Tork Roll Towel is a versatile and absorbent hand towel suitable 
for light general wiping and hand drying needs.

Qty Code

16 2187951



40 Nowchem Product Catalogue

ESG Optiserv Roll Towel Auto Cut Dispenser

A high-capacity, easy-to-load, auto-cut roll towel dispenser.

Code

86896

ESG Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

Offers one-at-a-time dispensing to reduce wastage and maintenance downtime. 

Colour Code

White T1700-WHCLESG

Black T1700

Compatible Hand Towel

Qty Code

3,840 Sheets 32000

ESG EcoSoft White Multifold Towel

100% recycled derived from 100% post-consumer waste. 
Quality tested to ensure the highest standard.

ESG Ecosoft 242m Premium Roll Towel

100% recycled EcoSoft roll towel manufactured with 100% 
post-consumer waste. 

Qty Code

6 380-CS

ESG Ecosoft 192m Roll Towel

Recycled paper roll towel made entirely from recovered fibre.

Qty Code

6 316-CS

Compatible Hand Towel

Caprice Auto-Cut Towel Dispenser

An in-’dispensable’ classic for any bathroom or restroom, and made from ABS plastic to function simply and effectively the auto-cut towel 
dispenser allows you to control the amount of paper you use.

Code

CAPDAT

Caprice 200m Duro Auto-Cut Towel     

The Duro auto-cut towel is an absorbent and dependable paper 
towel for use in the healthcare, hospitality and cleaning industries.

Qty Code

6 CAP0200PW

Compatible Hand Towel



P
ap

er
 P

ro
d

u
ct

s

Nowchem Product Catalogue 41

Tork Matic 1ply H1 280M Extra Long Hand 
Towel Roll Universal

The extra-long Universal Tork Matic hand towel rolls have a 
very high capacity and are ideal for bathrooms with frequent 
use such as schools or airports. 

Qty Code

6 290059

Qty Code

6 290068

Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser White 

The Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser in Elevation Design delivers easy maintenance to keep busy washrooms functioning and reduces 
consumption with one-at-a-time sheet dispensing.

Colour Code

White 551000

Black 551008

Tork Matic 2PLY H1 150M Blue Roll 
Towel Advanced

The Blue Advanced Tork Matic hand towel rolls 
are developed for easy maintenance in high-traffic 
washrooms and stations in the food industry.

Compatible Hand Towel

Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser 

The perfect dispenser for folded wipes in performance design. Protect sheets from dirt and offer a one-at-a-time dispensing to reduce 
consumption and waste.

Code

654008 Tork Industrial Cleaning Cloth 

Tackle light to medium-duty cleaning tasks with these soft 
industrial cleaning cloths to make work fast and easy, 
especially when it comes to details of the design.

Qty Code

120 520679

Qty Code

80 190578

Tork Industrial Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth

The Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth is extremely low-lint and 
has excellent solvent-use compatibility, which lets you take 
care of the most critical tasks while protecting sensitive 
surfaces, electronics and processes. 

Compatible Hand Towel

Looking for something in particular, but can’t see it listed.  
We have a huge variety of other paper products available for 

you to choose from. Contact us today to find out more.



42 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Tork Xpress® Multifold Mini Hand Towel Dispenser

This slim, attractive dispenser fits in low to medium-traffic washrooms where space is limited and reduces consumption with one-at-a-time 
dispensing. 

Colour Code

White 552100

Black 552108

Tork Xpress®  Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser  

This slim, attractive dispenser reduces consumption and waste with one-at-a-time dispensing and is suitable for environments that demand 
both comfort and hygiene.

Colour Code

White 552000

Black 552008

Tork Xpress® 2ply H2 Soft Multifold Hand Towel

A large, soft hand towel with a high-quality feel that leaves a 
lasting impression suitable for medium-traffic washrooms. 

Qty Code

3,780 Sheets 120289

Compatible Hand Towel

Tork Xpress® 1ply H2 Multifold Hand Towel 
Advanced

The most popular hand towel in the range due to their 
consistently high quality and value.

Qty Code

3,885 Sheets 148430

Qty Code

4,830 Sheets 0184987

Tork Xpress® 1ply H2 Multifold Towel

Soft, strong and absorbent 1ply paper, making them an ideal hand 
drying solution in public washrooms, hospitality venues, office toilets, 
cleaning areas, healthcare facilities, common wash areas and more.

Tork Xpress® 2ply H2 Soft Multifold Hand Towel

A large, soft hand towel with a high-quality feel that leaves a 
lasting impression suitable for medium-traffic washrooms. 

Qty Code

3,780 Sheets 120289

Tork Xpress® 1ply H2 Multifold Hand Towel 
Advanced

The most popular hand towel in the range due to their 
consistently high quality and value.

Qty Code

3,885 Sheets 148430

Qty Code

4,830 Sheets 0184987

Tork Xpress® 1ply H2 Multifold Towel

Soft, strong and absorbent 1ply paper, making them an ideal hand 
drying solution in public washrooms, hospitality venues, office 
toilets, cleaning areas, healthcare facilities, common wash areas 
and more.

Compatible Hand Towel



P
ap

er
 P

ro
d

u
ct

s

Nowchem Product Catalogue 43

Tork Xpress® Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

A great alternative to providing a stack of loose towels on the washroom countertop.

Code

552208 

Compatible Hand Towel

Tork Xpress® 2ply H2 Soft Multifold Hand Towel

A large, soft hand towel with a high-quality feel that leaves a 
lasting impression suitable for medium-traffic washrooms. 

Qty Code

3,780 Sheets 120289

Tork Xpress® 1ply H2 Multifold Hand Towel 
Advanced

The most popular hand towel in the range due to their 
consistently high quality and value.

Qty Code

3,885 Sheets 148430

Qty Code

4,830 Sheets 0184987

Tork Xpress® 1ply H2 Multifold Towel

Soft, strong and absorbent 1ply paper, making them an ideal hand 
drying solution in public washrooms, hospitality venues, office toilets, 
cleaning areas, healthcare facilities, common wash areas and more.

Qty Code

6 CRAPKITCHEN6

Qty Code

6 CAP3219CW

Qty Code

8 2328833

Additional Hand Towel Products

Who Gives A Crap Kitchen Roll

Super strong 2ply made with a blend of bamboo and sugarcane to handle even the 
toughest cleanups.

Tork Extra 156 Sheet Absorbent Towel

A long roll, that is extra absorbent and HACCP certified. Perfect for both the home and 
for food facilities.

Caprice 320m Centerfeed Towel

The highly absorbent centrefeed towel is a long-lasting, economical option that’s ready 
for the demands of high-traffic environments.



44 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Napkins & Tissue

Tork Xpressnap Café® Napkin Dispenser 

The Tork Xpressnap Café® Napkin Dispenser in Classic Design is ideal for limited-service restaurants where a small napkin is preferred. 

Code

2307947

Caprice Luncheon Napkins

The 2ply napkins measure 320mm x 320mm and are an essential complement to 
fuss-free entertaining and catering.

Qty Code

2,000 CAP2LW

Tork Xpressnap N4 White Dispenser Napkin

Ideal solution for limited-service restaurants where a small 
napkin is preferred. 

Qty Code

6,000 2310917

Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissue Cube

Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissue Cube provides 90 tissues in a stylish cube design.

Qty Code

24 2170301

Qty Code

2,000 Sheets CAPWQC

Tork Xpressnap N10 Café Dispenser Napkin

Ideal solution for limited-service restaurants where a small 
napkin is preferred. 

Qty Code

24 CAP2024CW

Qty Code

48 CAP1048CW

Qty Code

6,000 2307945

Qty Code

1,000 CAPWQD

Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissue Small

Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissue provides 100 tissues in a stylish box design. 

Qty Code

48 2311408

Compatible Hand Towel

Additional Napkin & Tissue Products

Caprice Ultrasoft 100 Facial Tissues

Ultrasoft facial tissues from Caprice Paper offer excellent quality and exceptional 
value.

Caprice Ultrasoft 200 Facial Tissues

Smartly presented in the Ultrasoft blue packaging these 2ply facial tissues, makes 
a pleasant statement in any restroom.

Ultrasoft Quilted Dinner Napkin

Superior dependability and softness, suited to both dinner functions and everyday 
use around your office or venue.

Caprice Ultrasoft Quilted Cocktail Napkin White

Convenient and dependable option for your next catering or office event. 



P
ap

er
 P

ro
d

u
ct

s

Nowchem Product Catalogue 45



46 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Laundry

Laundry Powders

Size Code

10KG NCUGLP10

15KG NCUGLP15

Ultra Green

A high-quality laundry powder 
suitable for both domestic and 
industrial use. Excellent for 
general washing, and stain 
removal as well as dirty or oily 
items such as tea towels.Size Code

15KG NCNAP15

20KG NCNAP20

Nappy Wash

A gentle oxygen-based 
powdered formula for the 
removal of stains on whites 
and colours.

Size Code

10KG NCSBLP10

15KG NCSBLP15

25KG NCSBLP25

Sky Blue  
Laundry Powder 

An economical choice for both 
domestic and industrial use. 
Suitable for both front and top 
loaders.



L
au

n
d

ry

Nowchem Product Catalogue 47

Laundry Liquids

Size Code

5L NCLL5

20L NCLL20

Liquid Laundry

A concentrated 
multipurpose laundry 
detergent that contains 
no perfume to reduce 
irritation, making it safe in 
food manufacturing plants. 
Suitable for both front and 
top loaders.

Size Code

5L NCPW5

20L NCPW20

200L NCPW200

Proton Wash

An industrial-strength 
detergent designed for 
the removal of non-water 
soluble stains such as 
heavy grease and oil such 
as overalls and tea towels.

Size Code

5L NCWW5

20L NCWW20

Wool Wash

A versatile, concentrated, 
industrial-strength 
surfactant designed with 
no perfumes for minimum 
skin irritation. Wool Wash is 
suitable for both front and 
top loaders.

Size Code

5L NCWB5

15L NCWB15

200L NCWB200

Wash Booster

A highly concentrated 
alkaline cleaner is specially 
formulated for increasing 
the alkalinity of the wash to 
effectively remove heavy 
soilings such as oil, grease, 
fats, proteins and blood.

Size Code

15L NCLS15

Laundry Sour

Is for use in commercial 
washing applications to 
reduce the alkalinity in the 
rinse after washing with 
alkaline boosters such as 
Wash Booster.

Size Code

5L NCHP505

20L NCHP5025

Hydrogen  
Peroxide 50%

A powerful oxidising agent 
which limits the growth and 
colonisation of bacteria. 

Size Code

5L NCFAB5

15L NCFAB20

200L NCFAB200

Fabric Softener

A concentrated softener 
is used for laundry rinse 
cycles and provides a fresh 
fragrance to leave your 
fabrics feeling good and 
smelling great.

Size Code

5L NCLB5

15L NCLB15 

Liquid Bleach

A diverse whitening 
sanitiser and antimicrobial 
agent used in bathroom and 
laundry applications.



48 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Flocculants

Size Code

20L NCPAC2320

200L NCPAC23200

1000L NCPAC231000

Tanker Loads NCPAC23BULK

Poly Aluminium Chloride

Poly Aluminium Chloride is a coagulant 
of 83% basicity. It is safe for use in all 
waters and works well through a variety of 
temperatures and pH levels.

Size Code

5L NCALS5

20L NCALS20

200L NCALS200

1000L NCALS1000

Tanker Loads 4608

Aluminium Sulphate

A liquid flocculant commonly used for the treatment 
of municipal water and wastewater systems.

Water Care



W
at

er
 C

ar
e 

Nowchem Product Catalogue 49

Sanitisers & Balancers
Sodium Hypochlorite

Used extensively in domestic 
and commercial cleaning 
products and in water 
treatment applications.

Liquid Pool Chlorine

Liquid pool chlorine is used 
for swimming pools and 
water treatment applications. 
Contains 12.5% Sodium 
Hypochlorite.

Sodium Hydroxide - 
Liquid Caustic Soda

A reagent for a large 
number of applications. 
Used in a broad range of 
industries including food and 
beverages manufacturing, 
pharmaceuticals, mining and 
water treatment.

Sodium Carbonate 
Dense Soda Ash

A common alkali powder 
that can be blended quite 
easily into a solution. 
Ideal for ph correction and 
increasing alkalinity.

Sodium Bicarbonate

A common powder that 
is mostly added to large 
volumes of water for minor 
pH adjustment (increase) 
with ease.

Size Code

5L NCSH5

15L NCSH15

200L NCSH200

500L NCSH500

1000L NCSH1000

Tanker Loads 3430

Size Code

15L NCLPC15

200L NCLPC200

Size Code

5L NCCS505

15L NCCS5015

200L NCCS50200

1000L NCCS501000

Size Code

25KG NCDSA25

Size Code

25KG NCSB25

Magnesium  
Hydroxide

Used in treating industrial 
metal-laden acidic 
wastewater.

Size Code

1000L NCMH1000

50%

25%
Size Code

1000L NCCS5251000

Size Code

15L NCCS3015

200L NCCS30200

1000L NCCS301000

30%

Potassium  
Permanganate

Commonly used in water 
treatment applications 
as a remover of Iron and 
Hydrogen Sulfide in water.

Size Code

200L NCPOP200

1000L NCPOP1000

5% Solution

*Also available as a drum.



50 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Acid Products

Hydrochloric Acid

Used widely in water treatment 
as an effective neutralization 
agent for alkaline (high pH) 
effluent and water bodies such 
as swimming pools.

Sulphuric Acid

Primarily used as pH balancing 
agents and also for CIP and 
membrane cleaning in the water 
treatment process. This can also 
be used in lead acid batteries as 
battery acid.

Citric Acid

Commonly used in the 
water treatment industry as 
a membrane cleaner. It is a 
very mild acid that passivates 
steel very slowly and lightly 
descales particles on various 
surfaces.

Phosphoric Acid 85%

Can be used as a cleaner, 
and a reagent, for rust 
conversion and is good at 
converting Iron Oxide into 
Ferric Phosphate.

Size Code

5L NCHA325

15L NCHA3215

200L NCHA32200

1000L NCHA321000

Size Code

15L NCSA3515

200L NCSA35200

1000L NCSA351000

35%

Size Code

200L NCSA50200

1000L NCSA501000

50%

Size Code

25KG Anhydrous Bag NCCA25

Size Code

15L NCCA5015

200L NCCA50200

500L NCCA50500

1000L NCCA501000

50% Liquid

Size Code

5L NCPA855

15L NCPA8515

200L NCPA85200

1000L NCPA851000

Acetic Acid

An organic compound 
commonly used in the 
Waste Water Treatment 
Process and is utilised in 
some treatment plants for 
Biological Nutrient Removal.

Size Code

200L NCAA75200

1000L NCAA751000
*Bulk drops also available on request.

Pool & Spa Chemicals

Calcium Chloride

Calcium chloride is an ionic 
compound of calcium and 
chlorine. It is highly soluble 
in water and it is used for 
increasing alkalinity in pools.

Size Code

25KG NCCC25

Spa Bath Cleaner

An alkaline low foaming 
concentrated sanitising 
formula designed to 
clean and sanitise interior 
spa baths. Designed for 
internal spas or external, 
when changing water.

Size Code

5L NCSBC5

20L NCSBC20



W
at

er
 C

ar
e 

Nowchem Product Catalogue 51

Size Code

Granu-Chlor 700 Calcium Hypochlorite IQGR6010IQ

Aqua Cure Granular Chlorine 70% CALHYPO10

Calcium  
Hypochlorite

Granular Pool Chlorine 
provides easy powder-
based chlorination for 
swimming pools. Available 
in 10kg buckets for hand 
and machine dosing 
applications.

Size Code

3KG WPQPHD3

25KG NCDA25

Sodium Bisulphate  
(Dry Acid)

A granular powder that is 
highly effective at lowering 
alkalinity levels and reducing 
ph levels in swimming pools. 
Safe and less fumes than 
Hydrochloric Acid.

Chlorine Tablets

Provide a consistent dose 
of chlorine and are ideal in 
many applications as this 
limits the amount of dosing 
required.

Size Code

2KG Pool Grade Stabiliser Tablets WPQST2

10KG Pool Grade Stabiliser Tablets WPQST10

300GM Calcium Hypochlorite Tablets WTBULKTAB300G

20KG 300GM Aquadex Durochlor Tablets DC300

Size Code

2KG WPQBO2

25KG NCIA25

Isocyanuric Acid - 
Stabiliser

Also referred to as sunblock 
or stabiliser for outdoor 
swimming pools,  forms 
a weak bond with free 
chlorine in the pool water, 
protecting it from the sun’s 
ultraviolet rays to reduce 
chlorine loss.

Size Code

5L NCALG5

20L NCALG20

Algicide

Great for the prevention 
and removal of algae-based 
growths in swimming pools.
Ideal for winterising your 
swimming pool to prevent 
algae and mould spots.

Swimming Pool Salt

Available for those pools 
which run salt water 
chlorination systems where 
electrolysis generates 
Chlorine from salt.

Size Code

20KG NCPS25

Liquid Pool Chlorine

Liquid pool chlorine is used 
for swimming pools and 
water treatment applications. 
Contains 12.5% Sodium 
Hypochlorite.

Size Code

15L NCLPC15

200L NCLPC200

Size Code

10KG WPQBT10

Spa Bromine  
Sanitiser Tablets

A stable sanitiser in warm 
conditions. Ideal for spa 
water greater than 26°C.



52 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Size Code

5L NCGDML5

20L NCGDML20

Green  
Dishmachine Liquid

A highly concentrated 
cleaner specially formulated 
for the cleaning of crockery, 
glasses and cutlery in 
automatic dishwashing 
units. Size Code

5L NCGDIS5

Green Disinfectant

This pleasant lemon crisp-
scented powerful oxy-action 
sanitiser is strong at killing 
bacteria found on hard 
surfaces.

Green Care

Responsibly sourced materials specifically blended to create an  
environmentally friendly cleaning product range.



G
re

en
 C

ar
e

Nowchem Product Catalogue 53

Size Code

5L NCGWUD5

Green Washing  
Up Detergent 

A fully biodegradable 
phosphate-free washing-up 
detergent for the washing of 
kitchen utensils, crockery, 
cutlery, trays and other 
items when hand washing 
that contains grapefruit, and 
jojoba perfume, leaving a 
fresh clean scent. 

Size Code

5L NCGWC5

Green Washroom 
Cleaner

This washroom cleaner 
has a great mango fresh 
fragrance and will tackle 
the dirtiest of bathrooms, 
reducing scale and 
watermarks.

Size Code

5L NCGFC5

Green Floor Cleaner

A pH-neutral, low-foaming 
detergent that is safe for 
cleaning hard surfaces 
such as bench tops, timber 
floors, tiles, vinyl, epoxy and 
other floorings that contains 
a great fresh fragrance 
of natural Australian oils 
including myrtle and 
Kakadu plum.

Size Code

5L NCGHSC5

Green Hard  
Surface Cleaner

A spray and wipe style 
product made using 
environmentally friendly 
ingredients that contains 
a fresh fragrance of lime, 
lemon myrtle and plum 
extracts.

Size Code

5L NCGLL5

Nowchem Green  
Liquid Laundry

A highly concentrated 
detergent suitable for both top 
load and front loader washing 
machines.

Size Code

5L NCGMPC5

20L NCGMPC20

200L NCGMPC200

Green Multi  
Purpose Cleaner

A powerful peach-scented 
natural-based formula that 
will attack floors, walls, tiles, 
toilets and more by offering 
unique surfactants and 
cutting fats and grease left 
on hard surfaces.

Size Code

5L NCGRA5

Green Rinse Aid

A highly concentrated 
drying agent specially 
formulated to aid in the 
drying of crockery, glasses 
and cutlery in automatic 
dishwashing units.

Size Code

5L NCGSR5

Green Stain  
Remover

This pleasant lemon crisp 
scented stain remover is 
strong at killing associated 
bacteria found on fabrics 
and has excellent cleaning 
properties to help remove 
stains.



54 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Brooms & Handles

Classic Indoor 
Broom

This broom features 
soft, dense bristles for a 
thorough sweep and is ideal 
for indoor environments.

Size Code

1.5m SAB2326

Sabco Doomed  
Cobweb Broom

The domed shape 1.5m 
telescopic handle allows 
for easy removal of 
cobwebs from any hard 
to reach place.

Size Code

450mm B-12134B

Jumbo Indoor 
Broom

Our largest indoor broom 
makes trapping dirt and 
dust on your floors easier! 
With dense bristles and 
an extra-large head for a 
thorough sweep, this broom 
is ideal for any household.

Colour Code

Red B-10403FR

Green B-10403FG

Blue B-10403FB

Size Code

450mm B-12151F

600mm B-12154F

Stiff Tradesman 
Broom

The Stiff Tradesman Broom 
is ideal for collecting small 
and medium-sized particles 
on wet or dry surfaces 
including concrete, timber, 
roads and paths.

Janitorial

Colour Code

Blue 28/31783

Red 2831784

Vikan Soft/Split  
410mm Floor Broom

Designed to effectively 
sweep flour, starch and 
other powders from dry 
areas, this Broom can be 
used with any Vikan handle. 
For use in dry areas only.

Colour Code

Green 28/31992

Red 28/31994

Black 28/31999

Vikan Medium 
610mm Floor Broom

This broom is ideal for 
sweeping small to medium 
particles and can be used 
in dry and damp areas. Use 
any handle within the Vikan 
colour-coded range.



Ja
n

it
o

ri
al

 

Nowchem Product Catalogue 55

Size Code

2.5m SABC-PO2250

4m SABC-PO2400

Extension Handle

A professional quality 
telescopic extension pole.

Vikan Aluminium 
Handle 1500mm

This handle with a colour-
coded grip can be used with 
any product in the Vikan 
range.

Colour Code

Blue 28/K29593

Green 28/K29592

Red 28/K29594

Yellow 28/K29596

White 28/K29595

Brushware & Squeegees

Vikan Ergonomic 
Handle 1500mm

Ergonomic grip handle with 
rounded top and hanger 
that is ideal for washing 
floors and walls

Colour Code

Blue 28/029373

Green 28/029372

Red 28/029374

Yellow 28/029376

Black 28/029379

DuraTuff Lacquered 
Bamboo Handle 1.5M 

Composite bamboo and 
timber handle for superior 
strength, flexibility and 
durability.

Code

B-11594-12

Contractor Mop  
Handle 1.5M

A mop handle.

Colour Code

Blue B-11583-B

Red B-11583-R

Green B-11583-G

Yellow B-11583-Y

Aluminium Handle 
with Universal Thread

Lightweight handle for mop 
heads.

Colour Code

Blue SAB76262

Red SAB76260 

Green SAB76264

Yellow SAB76261

Vikan Tank Brush

The oval-shaped brush 
with medium bristles is 
effective for scrubbing inside 
large industrial tanks and 
other large container-like 
equipment.

Colour Code

Blue 28/70393

Green 28/70392

Red 28/70394

Type Code

No Handle FP-601

Handle FP-601H

Eager Beaver  
Floor Tool

Equipped with a swivel 
head, it is suitable for 
reaching difficult areas 
when polishing, light-
duty and heavy-duty floor 
cleaning and maintenance 
methods. 



56 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Sabco Duster 
Microfingers 
Extendable 2.1m

Ideal for cleaning ceilings, 
ceiling fans, bookshelves, 
vents and other hard-to-
reach areas.

Code

SAB41198

Colour Code

Blue B-10207

Green B-10207-G

Red B-10207-R

Yellow B-10207-Y

Oates Extra Large  
Dustpan Set

A heavy-duty, extra-large, 
durable dustpan that holds 
more debris. It is Ideal for 
outdoor use on gravel, 
bricks and cement.

Oates Dustpan & 
Bannister Set

Ideal for cleaning hard-to-
reach corners and picking 
up small dirt particles. 

Code

SAB28030

Sabco Grout Brush

This grout cleaning brush 
has a built-in scraper and 
features contemporary 
styling with a unique 
comfort handle.

Code

SAB2174

Sabco Bottle Brush

A large cylindrical-shaped 
head with a long wire neck 
for cleaning bottles and 
vases.

Code

SAB2277

Sabco Tuff Scrub 
Heavy Duty

A heavy-duty scrubbing 
brush ideal for BBQs, grills, 
grease, rust, and painting 
preparation.

Colour Code

Black/Green B-40003

Code

SAB41196

Sabco Ultra Grab 
Flexible Duster

Super-fine Ultra Grab 
microfibre traps and lifts 
dust from surfaces. Ideal 
for cleaning furniture, TVs, 
vents and all hard-to-reach 
surfaces.

Code

SAB28065

Sabco BBQ  
Grill Brush

The Sabco Grill Brush 
cleans any barbecue grill 
with ease. Strong brass 
fibres and a scraper that 
allows for tough stains and 
grit to be cleaned quickly 
and easily.



Ja
n

it
o

ri
al

 

Nowchem Product Catalogue 57

Aluminium Floor 
Squeegee 600mm 
with Handle

Features a double-neoprene 
blade that moulds to the 
shape of the floor, making it 
perfect for cleaning tiles and 
other uneven surfaces. 

Oates Toilet Set  
Enclosed White

Equipped with a long handle 
to clean hard-to-reach 
corners and stiff bristles for 
removing stains easily – 
making it is ideal for home or 
office bathrooms and public 
washrooms.

Oates Toilet & Rim 
Brush Tidy Set

The Oates Toilet brush set 
has stiff, durable bristles 
which remove tough stains. 
Its unique brush head 
shape gets right under the 
rim and it has an ergonomic 
soft grip handle.

Aluminium Floor 
Squeegee 450mm 
with Handle

Ideal for wet surface 
cleaning in construction, 
industrial, commercial 
cleaning, maintenance and 
other work environments. 

Sabco Pulex Window 
Squeegee Complete

A window squeegee with 
a special non-slip rubber 
handle that ensures a firm 
and safe grip.

Code

B-40046

Size Code

350MM SABC-T00245

450MM SABC-T00247

Code

B-12315

Oates Dish brush 
Hand Held Round 
Soft Grip

Equipped with robust 
bristles and a rubber 
scraper to easily remove 
grime, it is ideal for 
effectively washing dishes, 
oven pans, cookware, 
cutlery and more.

Code

B-40011

Oates Wool  
Duster

Premium wool fibres to 
capture fine dust and lint. 
Ideal for use on delicate 
surfaces.

Size Code

60cm WD-002

75cm WD-004

Colour Code

Blue B-13118HB

Red B-13118HR

Green B-13118HG

Yellow B-13118HY

Colour Code

Blue B-13119HB

Red B-13119HR

Green B-13119HG

Yellow B-13119HY

Toilet Tidy &  
Brush Set

A brush with non-absorbent, 
long-lasting bristles and a 
convenient brush holder.

Code

B-12302



58 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Garbage Bags & Bin Liners

Type Qty Code

Roll 1,000 KTS

Small 18L  
Kitchen Tidy Liners

Ideal for the small waste 
bin and swing/pedal bin 
applications in offices, 
kitchens, schools and hotel 
rooms. 

Medium 27L  
Kitchen Tidy Liners

Medium 27-litre white kitchen 
tidy bags on a roll are 
perfect for offices, kitchens, 
household bins and more. 

Large 36L 
Kitchen Tidy Liners

Heavy-duty liners are made 
so you can dispose of a 
variety of materials.  

Heavy Duty 82L 
Garbage Bags

These heavy-duty liners 
are made from low-density 
polyethylene which makes 
them durable and impact 
resistant.

Heavy Duty 120L 
Garbage Bags

Ideal for indoor and outdoor 
bins. These bags are 
flexible and can be tied to a 
close making them easier to 
pull out of the bin.

Heavy Duty 240L 
Garbage Bags

These bags are flexible 
and can be tied to a close 
making them easier to pull 
out of the bin.

Singlet Bag

Singlet bags are used by 
supermarkets and many 
other retail outlets. They 
are strong and economical 
and many customers re-use 
them as bin liners.

Heavy Duty 73L  
Garbage Bags

Ideal for indoor and outdoor 
bins. These bags are 
flexible and can be tied to a 
close making them easier to 
pull out of the bin.

Type Qty Code

Roll 1,000 KTM

Type Qty Code

Roll 1,000 KTL

Type Qty Code

Roll 250 LDBIN73RH

Type Qty Code

Flat 200 LDBIN82E

Flat 250 LDBIN82H

Type Qty Code

Flat 100 LDBIN120H

Type Qty Code

Flat 100 LDBIN240H

Roll 100 LDBIN240RH

Type Qty Code

Flat 500 LCWREUSE



Ja
n

it
o

ri
al

 

Nowchem Product Catalogue 59

Gloves & Disposables

Size Qty Code

Medium 1,000 BNG7493

Large 1,000 BNG7494

X-Large 1,000 BNG7496

Bastion Nitrile  
Protouch Regular 
Gloves Blue  

Powder-free blue Nitrile 
Gloves provide outstanding 
resistance to many commonly 
used chemicals and are more 
resistant to puncturing. 

Bastion Nitrile  
Long Gloves Blue  

Powder-free with a long 
cuff finish for increased arm 
protection. 

Bastion Nitrile  
Ultrasoft Gloves 
Black 

Provide outstanding 
resistance against many 
chemicals, and are more 
resistant to puncturing.

Bastion Vinyl  
Gloves Blue
Designed for short-term use 
and offers a cost-effective 
alternative to latex while 
providing an effective 
temporary barrier against 
biological contaminants.

Size Code

385MM R-31

Oates Long  
Chemical & Acid 
Resistant Gloves 

Natural rubber blends for 
greater protection against a 
range of oils, acids, caustics 
and solvents.Size Code

Medium BNG7933

Large BNG7934

X-Large BNG7935

Size Qty Code

Small 1,000 BNG7852

Medium 1,000 BNG7853

Large 1,000 BNG7854

X-Large BNG7855

Oates Liquid Red 
Resistant PVC 
Gloves

PVC dipped for resistance 
to most household cleaning 
agents.

Size Code

400MM R-33

Size Qty Code

Small 1,000 BNG3892

Medium 1,000 BNG3893

Large 1,000 BNG3894

X-Large 1,000 BNG3895

Flock Lined  
Glove Blue 

Highly durable rubber glove. 
Ideal for general cleaning 
and painting.

Size Code

Small R-84-7

Medium R-84-8

Large R-84-9

X-Large R-84-10

Sold per pair.

Size Qty Code

21” Blue 1,000 BNR21234

21” White 1,000 BNR21224

Crimped Baret 
Disposable Hairnets   

14 gsm non woven 
polypropylene hair nets 
that are lightweight and 
comfortable.



60 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Mops & Buckets

Sabco Ultimate  
Microfibre Round  
Mop Head

Premium grade microfibre 
round 400g mop that can be 
used dry or wet.

Size Code

400mm SAB72087

600mm SAB72088

Sabco Aluminium 
Microfibre Mop with 
Handle 

The Sabco Aluminium 
Microfibre Mop cleans any 
type of floor and features a 
swivel head to reach places 
easier.

Size Code

400mm SAB72094

600mm SAB72090

Sabco Aluminium  
Microfibre Mop Refills

The microfiber cloth head 
attracts and traps dirt, cleans 
grease and scuff marks and 
is quick drying.

Colour Code

Blue SAB34054B

Red SAB34054R 

Green SAB34054G

Sabco Ultimate 
Proclean Mop Head

Combining specially selected 
fibres to optimise absorbency, 
dirt-cutting power and durability, 
they are the cleaner’s choice for 
a superior clean.

Colour Code

Blue SABC-2139B

Red SABC-2139R

Green SABC-2139G

Yellow SABC-2139Y

Tear off Disposable 
Apron  

A waterproof polyethylene 
apron to fit all sizes and 
includes two ties at the 
back. 

Disposable Beard 
Cover Blue

High quality ensuring 
containment of hair and skin 
shed.

Disposable Boot 
Covers

Polypropylene Shoe 
Cover with excellent 
contamination prevention 
between footwear and work 
environment. 

Disposable 
Waterproof Blue 
Shoe Covers

For use in operating 
theatres and for general 
ward use to assist in 
preventing the transmission 
of diseases and particulate 
contamination. 

Colour Qty Code

White 500 BNR63122

Blue 500 BNR63132

Qty Code

2,000 BNR78131

Qty Code

1,000 BNR22431

Size Qty Code

500mm 500 BNR68131



Ja
n

it
o

ri
al

 

Nowchem Product Catalogue 61

Oates Duraclean 
Hospital Launder 
Round Mop Head

Round shape and straight 
tail blending for greater floor 
coverage. Looped ends 
prevent tangling and linting.

Colour Code

Blue SM-418-B 

Red SM-418-R 

Green SM-418-G 

Yellow SM-418-Y 

Oates Duraclean 
Mop Head

Exclusive synthetic 
blend yarn for ultimate 
absorbency and cleaning 
performance. 

Size Code

610mm SABC-1226Q

910mm SABC-1241Q

Sabco Acrylic  
Standard Mop

A 100% Acrylic dust control 
mop for outstanding dusting 
performance, due to the 
smaller and finer fibre.

Colour Code

Blue MH-DC-01

Red MH-DC-01R

Green MH-DC-01G

Yellow MH-DC-01Y

Sabco Wringer  
Bucket 16L Pro  

Optimised with an easy-
to-use design, this 16 L 
Sabco Pro mop bucket 
is perfect for any routine 
commercial cleaning use.

Oates Contractor 
Wringer Bucket 15L 

The heavy-duty plastic body 
is lightweight and hygienic 
and Features a non-slip 
pedal and castors to provide 
greater maneuverability. 

Oates Duraclean  
Super Bucket 12L

Industrial strength bucket with 
an easy grip handle, pouring 
lip and base grip.

Oates General  
Purpose Bucket 9L

Everyday multi-purpose 
bucket with handy pouring 
spout for easy transfer of 
liquids. 

Colour Code

Blue SABC-1996

Red SABC-1998

Green SABC-1997

Colour Code

Blue IW-005B

Red IW-005R

Green IW-005G

Yellow IW-005Y

Colour Code

Blue BK-012B

Red BK-012R

Green BK-012G

Yellow BK-012Y

Size Code

12L IW-051

18L IW-050

Oates Window 
Bucket

A rectangular, lightweight 
and chemical-resistant 
bucket compatible with 
window squeegees up to 
500mm. 

Colour Code

Blue MS-009B

Red MS-009R

Green MS-009G

Yellow MS-009Y



62 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Sponges & Wipes

Sabco Scourer Pads

Commercial grade scourer 
pad ideal for hospitality, 
industrial & janitorial.

Sabco Sponge  
& Scourer 

Commercial grade cellulose 
sponge scourer ideal for 
hospitality, industrial & 
janitorial.

Sabco Microwiz All 
Purpose Microfibre 
Cloths 5pk

300gsm terry microfibre 
cloths ideal for hospitality, 
industrial & janitorial.

Sabco Trigger  
Dish Sponge

Trigger-release detergent 
sponge scourer to remove 
tough dirt & grime.

Size Code

15pk SC-103V 

Oates Contractor 
Green Scour Pad

Large commercial-grade 
scour ideal for removing 
tough grime. Ideal for use 
on metal surfaces, pots and 
for cleaning utensils.

Stainless Steel 
Scourer

Ideal for scrubbing away 
tough grime on various 
surfaces.

Size Code

10pk SC-210

Oates Soft Nylon 
Sponge Scourer

For non-aggressive 
cleaning & non-scratch 
applications. Ideal for high 
gloss polishing, cleaning 
non-stick and coated 
cookware and more  
delicate surfaces.

Size Code

8pk SABC-3908

Sabco Microfibre 
Cloths Mixed Colours

100% 280gm microfibre cloth.

Size Code

10pk SAB41165 Type Code

Brush SAB60081

Refill SAB60082

Type Code

Individual SC-002-EA

Carton (20) SC-002

Size Code

10pk SAB41183

Colour Code

Blue SABC-2116

Red SABC-2118

Green SABC-2117



Ja
n

it
o

ri
al

 

Nowchem Product Catalogue 63

Caprice Duro Wiper 
Cloths Carton 

Superior strength, 
absorbency and versatility 
wipers perfect for industry 
and healthcare where 
hygiene and cleanliness  
are paramount.

Raytex Regular  
Duty Cloths

Highly absorbent cloths 
that can be used in food 
preparation, hospitals, nursing 
homes, commercial cleaning 
and domestic cleaning.

Regular Duty  
Wipes Carton

Re-usable and fast drying 
high quality & strength spun 
lace, non-woven wipes. 

Colour Code

Blue CAP35DWB

Red CAP35DWR

Green CAP35DWG

Colour Code

Blue BWR2133

Red BWR2143

Green BWR2153

Yellow BWR2163

Raytex Heavy  
Duty Cloths

Raytex cloths are highly 
absorbent cloths that are 
machine washable, and 
unaffected by cleaning 
agents.

Colour Qty Code

Blue 100 SB39

Red 100 SR40

Green 100 SG38

Yellow 100 SY37

Colour Qty Code

Blue 240 MB24

Red 240 MR31

Green 240 MG30

Yellow 240 MY27



64 Nowchem Product Catalogue



Ja
n

it
o

ri
al

 

Nowchem Product Catalogue 65

Extras

Sabco Cleaning  
Caddy Bottle Holder

Bucket caddy to carry spare 
bottles and cleaning tools.

Oates Lobby Pan Set

Double-barred handle and 
folds for easy storage cart.

1L Natural Bottle  
& Cap*

1L natural bottle with a 28mm 
neck and a white cap to suit a 
28mm neck.

* These are individual items only.

Plastic Pump

Pump lids designed to 
suit Nowchem 15L or 20L 
drums.

Code

SABC-2168

Type Code

Bottle 4311 

Cap 4359

Code

169669

Sabco Caution Sign 
– No Entry Restroom 
Closed A-Frame 

A-Frame Caution Sign – No 
Entry Restroom Closed.

Sabco Caution Sign 
– Wet Floor/Cleaning 
In Progress A-Frame

A-Frame Caution Sign – 
Caution Wet Floor, Cleaning 
In Progress.

Code

ABC-2422A 

Code

SABC-2420A

Size Code

5L PVDH38LFWW40002 

20L PUMP20L 

Chemical Resistant 
Spray Bottle

Chemical-resistant spray 
bottle with a trigger.

Size Code

500ML 500TRIG

500ML 500BOTTLE

Size Code

750ML 750TRIG

750ML 750BOTTLE

500ML 

750ML 

We have a huge variety of  
other janitorial supplies available 

for you to choose from. 
Contact us today to find out more.



66 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Machines & Equipment

Machines & Accessories

Nilfisk VP300 HEPA 
Vacuum Cleaner

The VP300 HEPA offers a 
strong filtration solution for 
dust-sensitive areas. The 
HEPA filter ensures a higher 
quality of air with exceptional 
and efficient cleaning 
performance.

Nilfisk SC250 Walk 
Behind Scrubber

The Nilfisk SC250 is a 
compact scrubber dryer for 
fast and effective cleaning of 
hard floors, which will take 
you into every corner and 
ensure efficient cleaning in 
both directions - also under 
furniture and shelves.

Nilfisk GD5 HEPA 
Backpack Vacuum

A lightweight, fast and 
effective backpack vacuum 
with a low noise level.

Code

107402785 

Nilfisk SC351 
Compact Walk 
Behind Scrubber

Offers both forward and 
reverse scrubbing and 
drying. Ideal solution for 
cleaning in crowded places, 
between and behind tables, 
shelves, furniture and in 
other less accessible areas.

Code

9060611010

Code

9087380020PA

Code

9087341020PA 

Nilfisk Large Wet  
& Dry Vacuum

With 7200L. per minute 
of airflow, and 3000W 
of maximum power, it is 
capable of fast, productive 
cleaning of dirt, metal chips 
and liquid spills.

Code

IVB-965 OL

Nilfisk Attix  
761-21 XC Wet  
& Dry Vacuum

ATTIX 7 is perfect for users 
who need a big capacity 
and highly efficient vacuum 
cleaner with a robust steel 
chassis. This model has a 
high suction power with a 
low noise level. 

Code

ATTIX 761-21XC



M
ac

h
in

es
 &

 E
q

u
ip

m
en

t

Nowchem Product Catalogue 67

Polivac PV25  
Suction Polisher

The world’s first suction 
polisher. It offers fast and 
effective cleaning for vinyl, 
terrazzo, marble, and timber 
floors. Ideal for cleaning 
hospitals, schools, hotels 
and basketball courts.

Polivac C25PH Non 
Suction Polisher

A reliable floor polisher 
designed to effectively 
clean and revitalise hard 
floor surfaces.

Kerrrick Wet  
& Dry Vacuum

Heavy-duty wet and dry 
vacuum designed for use 
in the commercial and hire 
industries.

Pacvac Superpro 
Battery 700

Designed with advanced 
battery power and a 
brushless motor, this 
cordless backpack vacuum 
is the perfect choice 
if you are looking for 
manoeuvrability, efficiency 
and suction for large-scale 
commercial cleaning.

Code

KVAC10L

Pacvac Superpro 700

The Superpro 700 
encompasses the perfect 
balance of comfort, durability 
and efficiency, making 
this machine the number 
one choice for everyday 
cleaning.

Code

VB700PR04A01

Code

VB700BA02A01

Code

PV25PH

Code

C25PH

GHIBLI Backpack 
Vacuum Charcoal 
with Clear Lid

This lightweight 1450-watt 
backpack vacuum features a 
comfortable padded 3-strap 
support system, motor 
thermal protection and a 
5-level filtration system.

Code

T1V3-CLR

Contact us to find 
out more about 
Polivac Polishers 
and Scrubbers



68 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Bravo Plastic Acid 
Pressure Sprayer

This sprayer is resistant to 
most dilute acid solutions.

Bravo Plastic  
Alkaline Sprayer

These sprayers are resistant 
to most alkaline-based 
solutions including graffiti 
removal, car painting agents 
& cleaning chemicals.

Bravo Plastic Solvent 
Pressure Sprayer

A handy tool for every 
workshop and are resistant 
to most petroleum-based 
solvents such as diesel fuel, 
kerosene, turpentine, xylene, 
degreaser, n-hexane & tyre 
shine.

Size Code

1.5L 03 040856

Size Code

1.5L 03 040893

Polivac Rotary 
Scrubber

The C27 rotary scrubber is 
an Australian-designed and 
built scrubber for general 
hard floor maintenance. 
Ideal for cleaning hospitals, 
schools, hotels and 
basketball courts.

Polivac A23 Mini 
Scrubber

The A23 is a compact floor 
scrubber designed especially 
for small-scale scrubbing 
in tight spaces such as 
bathrooms, toilets and 
general home scrubbing.

Code

C27PH

Polivac Dominator 
Ultra High Speed 
Polisher

The ‘Dominator’ is specially 
designed for smaller areas. 
It delivers when speed and 
power are needed for difficult 
jobs.

Code

SL1600

Code

A23PH

Size Code

1.2L  03 040779

Bravo Plastic  
Bleach Sprayer

A 1.5L bleach-resistant 
sprayer widely used for 
cleaning and sanitising 
purposes.

Size Code

15L  03 040566

HydroFoamer

The HydroFoamer offers 
an easy automatic dilution 
with convenient control of 
where and how a solution is 
applied.

Size Code

1.4L HYD483AP

2.8L HYD481AP



M
ac

h
in

es
 &

 E
q

u
ip

m
en

t

Nowchem Product Catalogue 69

Wurth Pump  
Spray Bottle

Ergonomic, sturdy spray 
atomiser with a long handle.

Recoila Hot Water 
Retractable Reels

This auto rewind hose 
reel is designed for hot 
water washdown in food 
preparation areas. It is 
supplied with a non-marking 
food-grade hose and the 
tough composite case is 
easy to clean. 

Size Code

1L 0891-503001

Recoila RB35  
Spray Gun

The RB35 Spray Gun 
features shock-proof 
protective rubber rings, and 
a hand protection/trigger 
guard to avoid inadvertent 
spraying and protect 
workers’ hands.

Code

RB35

Recoila Air Water 
Retractable Reel

Designed for compressed 
air and water transfer, 
ReCoila Gen III AW Series 
reels are the perfect 
solution for general 
workshop applications.

Size Code

10MM X 15M AW1015

12MM X 15M AW1215

Size Code

10MM X 15M HW1015

12MM X 15M HW1215



70 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Dispensing Equipment
Pro Wash  
Product Sprayer

A 1 or 2-product water-
driven sprayer designed to 
provide optimal customer 
solutions in surface 
cleaning.

Type Code

1 Product 4L PXB1F16S0000

1 Product 16L PXB1F04S0000 

1 Product 30L PXB1F30S000

4 Products 4L PXB4F04S0000

4 Products 16L PXB4F16S0000

Pro Max Dilution 
Station

ProMax provides the perfect 
solution for all institutional 
and light industrial chemical 
dilution applications. 

Type Code

1 Product LB971110

2 Product LB971215

Pro Sink Dilution Sta-
tion Flex-gap 16L/Min

A chemical dispensing 
system that automatically and 
consistently mixes the precise 
amount of detergent and 
sanitiser with water by turning 
a knob, and conveniently 
filling large sinks with accurate 
product solutions.

Code

PSK1F16U1000

Seko Waredose 35

Featuring a modern, clean 
and professional design, 
the WareDose 35’s polished 
white casing houses a 
robust, durable system 
that’s ideally suited to 
detergent and rinse aid 
dosing in demanding food 
service environments.

Code

WDG350

Dema Nitro 
Dishmachine  
Feed Unit

This dispenser line bridges 
the gap between compact 
basic dispensers and 
feature-packed units too 
large for small kitchens. 
Nitro has the versatility to 
be used with or without a 
probe from the same unit 
and the flexibility to be used 
on a single tank, door or 
conveyor machine.

Code

DEMA N.LL.AT.AUS

Dema Blend Centre

The Blend Center’s modular 
design lets you easily 
couple together any number 
of stations to create any 
system to meet your needs. 
Mix and match 4L / min and 
15L / min.

* Available in a range of colours. The 
last 2 digits of the product code will 
vary depending on the colour. 

Type Code

4LPM DEMA633GAPG1

15LPM DEMA633GAPG4

Venturi Kit 3/4” BSP 
Accessories

Venturi Kit is the fastest, 
easiest, most convenient 
solution for controlling and 
metering chemicals into 
water lines.

Code

JEFKI1000



M
ac

h
in

es
 &

 E
q

u
ip

m
en

t

Nowchem Product Catalogue 71

Dema 830 Series 
Single Laundry 
Product Dispenser

Designed to dispense 1 or 
2 products into top loading, 
coin-operated, and other 
laundry machines up to
100 lb (45 kg) capacity.

Code

DEMA830K-1-1

Atlas Premium  
Commercial Laundry 
System

The premium on-premise 
laundry system with a unique 
modular design that provides the 
easy addition of up to 7 pumps 
for greater flexibility. Atlas 
can accommodate 2 different 
pump sizes to handle an array 
of machines, capacities and 
applications.

Dema 302 50ml 
Hand Pump

The 302 is designed to 
pump detergent, sanitiser, 
or other chemicals into a 
kitchen sink, bottle, machine, 
or any open container where 
the chemical is mixed with 
water. 

Code

DEMA302 ESP

Dema 925 90L  
Air Foamer

Features an easy grip on/
off ball valve and stainless 
steel wand to add to the 
overall ease of use and 
durability expected.

Code

DEMA925

Dema Dilution at 
Hand Extreme Dual 
Station 1 Bottle Fill

The Dilution at Hand 
Extreme for multiple 
products at low flow, 4L 
/ min bottle filling or high 
flow, 15 L / min bucket 
filling. Bottle filling can be 
activated with 1 hand for 
greater flexibility.

Code

DEMA302 ESP

Dema Titan Pump 
Liquid Detergent & 
Rinse

DEMA’S TITAN range of 
ware wash dispensers was 
developed to reduce the 
number of service calls and 
create a more profitable 
installation at all types 
of ware wash accounts. 
The unit can be set up in 
concentration, probeless 
or auto switchover 
mode depending on the 
installation requirements.

Code

 DEMAT.812.LL

Code

DEMA844P.4.JJJJ.U

We have more dispensing solutions available.
Contact us for more information.



72 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Bio-Hazard Spill Kit

The Biohazard Spill Kit is 
suitable to use with all body 
fluids including blood, urine 
and vomit and contains all 
of the personal protective 
equipment to minimise the 
risk of infection occurring 
during the spill cleanup.

Medium Drip Tray 20L

Suitable for most liquids this 
20-litre capacity drip tray 
is made from lightweight, 
durable polyethylene and 
provides a simple and safe 
solution for the storage and 
handling of smaller drums 
and containers.

Drip and Storage 
Tuff Tray 100L

Catch drips, decant and 
store chemicals safely with 
this drum spill tray. Made 
from lightweight, durable 
polyethylene and provides 
a simple and safe solution 
for the storage and handling 
of smaller drums and 
containers.

Code

ZTSSBHS

Drip & Storage  
Tray 65L

Catch drips, decant and 
store chemicals safely with 
this drum spill tray. Made 
from lightweight, durable 
polyethylene and provides 
a simple and safe solution 
for the storage and handling 
of smaller drums and 
containers.

Code

TSSTT65

Code

TSSDTM
Code

TSSTT100

Spill Control Equipment

2 Drum Spill Deck

A low profile 2-drum sump 
floor only 150mm high 
moulded from medium 
density polyethylene that 
can be used as a stand-
alone unit or combined with 
others to create unlimited 
bunded areas. 

Hazchem Spill Kit 
Wheelie Bin

This 120-litre chemical spill 
kit can deal with a diverse 
range of spills including 
diesel, caustic, oils, acids 
and solvents.

Code

TSS120EA

Code

TSSBF2

4 Drum Spill Pallet

The TSSBP4L 4 drum 
bunded spill pallet is 
designed to provide a 
secure 230-litre secondary 
containment facility for 
drums of up to 205 litres.

Code

TSSBP4L

4 Drum Square  
Spill Deck

This low-profile, corrosion-
free polyethylene spill deck 
is designed to hold 4 x 205L 
drums. It has a seamless 
design for maximum sump 
security.

Code

TSSBF4



M
ac

h
in

es
 &

 E
q

u
ip

m
en

t

Nowchem Product Catalogue 73

Vehicle GP Spill Kit

This 32-litre general-
purpose spill kit is ideal for 
vehicle applications. It is 
compact and lightweight 
and can contain and absorb 
a wide range of liquids. 
Ideal for use as a vehicle 
spill kit for use in a wide 
range of environments.

Tuff Storage Tray  
230L

A compact and lightweight 
spill tray ideal for storing 
smaller drums and 
containers. Manufactured 
from polyethylene for broad 
chemical resistance this 
spill tray has a spill capacity 
of 230 litres.

Code

TSSGPT2 

Tuff Storage Tray 
110L

Manufactured from 100% 
polyethylene this 110-litre 
capacity spill tray has broad 
chemical compatibility and 
is ideal for smaller drums 
and containers.

Code

TSSGPT1 
Code

TSS32GP 

Drum Trolley

Suitable for 15 – 25L 
drums and up to 50kg, this 
316-polished stainless steel 
trolley has smooth gliding 
wheels, robust design and 
construction, making it built 
to last.

Code

LB97155W

Single IBC Spill 
Pallet

The Single IBC Containment 
Pallet Dispensing Well can 
attach to any side of the 
unit. When the Dispensing 
Well fills, the overflow is 
directed into the sump of the 
TSSBB1.

Code

TSSBB2

Outdoor Stainless 
Steel Safety Shower 
& Eyewash

The AS4775:2007 and 
ANSI-compliant self-draining 
emergency safety shower is 
suitable for use in any area 
exposed to direct sunlight.

Code

H_D5017BF

Absorbent Kleen 
Sweep

A multi-purpose particulate 
absorbent that uses industry-
leading, capillary absorbent 
technology. It is specially 
designed for the industrial, 
commercial and automotive 
markets.

Size Code

10KG ENRO20

Dual IBC Spill Pallet

Suitable for holding 2 x 
1000l IBC tank. Also suitable 
for 8 x 250l (44gal) drums. 
Rotomolded from 100% 
polyethylene. Has excellent 
broadband chemical 
resistance and removable 
non-slip grates.

Code

TSSBB1

Looking for more spill handling and safety equipment?
We have a wide range of products available. Contact us today to find out more.



74 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Additional Services

 Contract Manufacturing & Specialty Chemicals

 Customer Resources

MaxMin
Flammability 0
Toxicity 0
Body Contact 2
Reactivity 0
Chronic 0

0 = Minimum
1 = Low
2 = Moderate
3 = High
4 = Extreme

Chlor Gel
Nowchem Chemwatch Hazard Alert Code: 2
Version No: 1.3
Safety Data Sheet according to WHS and ADG requirements

Issue Date: 23/05/2017 
Revised Date: 02/05/2022 

L.GHS.AUS.EN

SECTION 1 IDENTIFICATION OF THE SUBSTANCE / MIXTURE AND OF THE COMPANY / UNDERTAKING

Product Identifier

Product name Chlor Gel

Synonyms Not Available

Other means of
identification Not Available

Relevant identified uses of the substance or mixture and uses advised against

Relevant identified uses Thickened Bleach Gel

Details of the supplier of the safety data sheet

Registered company name Nowchem

Address 112A Albatross Road NSW Australia

Telephone (02) 4421 4099

Fax (02) 4421 4932

Website www.nowchem.com.au

Email sales@nowchem.com.au

Emergency telephone number

Association / Organisation Nowchem

Emergency telephone
numbers (02) 4421 4099

Other emergency telephone
numbers 0413 809 255

SECTION 2 HAZARDS IDENTIFICATION

Classification of the substance or mixture

HAZARDOUS CHEMICAL. NON-DANGEROUS GOODS. According to the WHS Regulations and the ADG Code.

CHEMWATCH HAZARD RATINGS

Poisons Schedule Not Applicable

Classification [1] Serious Eye Damage Category 1, Skin Corrosion/Irritation Category 1A

Legend: 1. Classified by Chemwatch; 2. Classification drawn from HSIS ; 3. Classification drawn from EC Directive 1272/2008 - Annex VI

Label elements

Continued...

 

Not to be used for any other purpose. Do not mix with other chemicals. 

 

 

 

PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET 
CHLOR GEL 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

Chlor Gel is a commercial grade thickened liquid bleach gel solution which contains 3% Sodium 
Hypochlorite. Ideal for stain removal and brightening fabrics in laundries, kitchen cleaning, toilet and 
washroom cleaning and a variety of applications where a fast acting sanitiser and cleaner is required. Chlor 
Gel is also a very effective cleaner for Butcher Shops and commercial kitchens as it has excellent cleaning 
properties and is suitable for food applications as it leaves no taint once rinsed with water. Designed for 
modern bathrooms to reduce mould and provide effective fast and easy cleaning without the harsh caustic 
content of stronger chlorinated foaming detergents. Chlor Gel in not considered a dangerous good. 

DIRECTIONS FOR USE 

Dilute 200mls per 1L with water for use as a multipurpose cleaner use stronger as required. Apply neat in 
toilets and tiles and use diluted on glass and aluminium to avoid etching. 
 

FIRST AID & SAFETY 

Considered a hazardous product.  Avoid contact with skin and eyes.  Wear gloves and eye protection when handling. Keep out of 
reach of children. If swallowed seek medical advice. If poisoning occurs contact a Doctor or the Poisons Information Centre.  If 
swallowed do NOT induce vomiting, give water.  If skin contact occurs wash affected area and remove 
clothing.  If in eyes, hold eyes open and flood with water for a minimum of 15 minutes.  Call a Doctor. 
Refer to Safety Data Sheet for more information. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS                                                                                     

• Brightens fabrics and removes stains on whites 
• Fast acting sanitizer 
• Fast acting mould remover 
• Economical in use 

PACK SIZES  

5kg: NCCG5 
25kg: NCCG20 

112A Albatross Road
Nowra NSW 2541

P 02 4421 4099
F 02 4421 4932

sales@nowchem.com.au
nowchem.com.au

ABN 93 001 505 988

 

We offer a range of customer resources on our website such as Safety Data Sheets (SDS), Product Information 
Sheets and customised wall charts. 

Nowchem manufactures a range of chemical products for industry, the home and specialised applications on a 
contract manufacturing basis under Nowchem Pharma. 

The manufacturing facility currently consists of 50 mixing vessels. These vary in size from 200 litres to 20,000 
litres. Nowchem has 3 stainless steel reactors that will work under vacuum and temperatures up to 300° Celsius. 
The plant is generally stainless steel with 1 glass reactor and 1 rubber-lined reactor for Alum Sulphate.

Both raw materials and finished products are stored within the centre. The Warehouse and Distribution Centre 
are licensed for the storage of Class 8, Class 6, Class 5 and Class 3 dangerous goods.

Nowchem has 4 high-temperature reactors. Sizes are 10,000L, 2,400L, 1,200L, and a 3000L glass-lined vessel. 
Reactors are serviced by a gas-fired heating system.

The company can make your formula or help in developing your range of products using our laboratory facilities 
and Industrial Chemists including but not limited to: Cleaning Products, Industrial Chemicals, Organic Reactions, 
Wax Emulsions, Polymers, Cosmetics and Pharmaceutical Products.



A
d

d
it

io
n

al
 S

er
vi

ce
s

Nowchem Product Catalogue 75

Compliance & Testing
Our highly trained team can help you with your chemical compliance needs. We offer on-site comprehensive 
training and professional advice, whilst priding ourselves on being a quality-assured ISO9001:2008 
manufacturer for over 30 years. All of our Safety Data Sheets are GHS standard.

Product Training & Handling
Keen for your team to acquire hands-on knowledge about your new products’ selling points, safety, handling 
etc? We can arrange to provide a free on-site lecture for your sales representatives. 

As always, this is another way we strive to strengthen our long-lasting partnerships with our loyal customers.

Delivery & Transportation
Don’t have time to drop into our showroom? We offer delivery Australia-wide* and deliver daily across the 

Shoalhaven with our own delivery fleet. 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

North Deliveries 
(Nowra to Wollongong) South Deliveries 

(Nowra to 
Batemans Bay)

Nowra and 
surrounding areas

North Deliveries 
(Nowra to 

Wollongong)

South Deliveries  
(Nowra to Batemans Bay)

Nowra and surrounding 
areas

Nowra and  
surrounding areas

If your delivery location is outside of these regions, please contact our friendly team so they can advise you on 

the next delivery date to your area. 

Please be aware your order may take up to 48 hours to process, it is your responsibility to advise our team if 

urgent delivery is required. 

* Freight charges may apply, please visit our website for delivery terms and conditions.

Showroom Operating Hours
Our showroom is open to the public and trade.
Showroom opening hours:

Monday - Friday 
8:00 am - 4:00 pm

If you live out of the area or don’t have time to 
visit our showroom, you can now purchase our 
most popular products online. 

www.shop.nowchem.com.au

All images within this catalogue are either taken from 
supplier websites, unsplash, freepik or our marketing team.



76 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Index

1L Natural Bottle & Cap  65
2 Drum Spill Deck 73
4 Drum Spill Pallet 72
4 Drum Square Spill Deck 72
4ED: Clean-19 14  
Absorbent Kleen Sweep 73
Acacia Air Dispenser & Refills 17
Acetic Acid 50
Activate Enzyme Cleaner 11, 16
Alcohol Plus Hand Gel 26
Algicide 51
All In One Detailer Brush 8
Aluminium Brightener 5
Aluminium Floor Squeegee 450mm with Handle 57
Aluminium Floor Squeegee 600mm with Handle 57
Aluminium Handle with Universal Thread 55
Aluminium Sulphate 48
Antibacterial Hand Soap 29
Atlas Premium Commercial Laundry System 71
Auto Spa 7
Aqua Senses Press + Wash 33
Bastion Nitrile Long Gloves Blue   59
Bastion Nitrile Protouch Regular Gloves Blue 59
Bastion Nitrile Ultrasoft Gloves Black  59
Bastion Vinyl Gloves Blue 59
Bio-Enzymatic Urine Digester 17
Bio-Hazard Spill Kit 72
BioNaturals Press + Wash 33
BioNaturals Smart Care 34
Body Zone Black Label Guest Amenities  32
Bracton Craft Beer Line Cleaner 23
Bracton Descaler 23
Bracton DP1 Beer Line Cleaner 23
Bracton DP2 Beer Line Cleaner 23
Bracton Glasswash Concentrate 223
Bracton Glasswash R.T.U 23
Bracton Pink Glass Sanitiser 23
Bravo Plastic Acid Pressure Sprayer 68
Bravo Plastic Alkaline Sprayer 68
Bravo Plastic Bleach Sprayer 68
Bravo Plastic Solvent Pressure Sprayer 68
Bush Baronia Disinfectant 14
Calcium Chloride 50
Caprice 100m Ultrasoft Roll Towel 39
Caprice 200m Duro Auto-Cut Towel 40
Caprice 3 Roll Toilet Roll Dispenser 36

Caprice 320m Centerfeed Towel 43
Caprice Auto-Cut Towel Dispenser 40
Caprice Compact Towel Dispenser 39
Caprice Dispenser Jumbo Toilet Roll White Plastic 37
Caprice Duro 2ply 400 Sheet Toilet Paper 36
Caprice Duro 2ply 700 Sheet Toilet Paper 36
Caprice Duro Jumbo Toilet Paper 36, 37
Caprice Duro Wiper Cloths Carton  63
Caprice Interleaved 2ply Toilet Tissue 38
Caprice Interleaved Towel 39
Caprice Interleaved Towel Dispenser 39
Caprice Jumbo Toilet Paper 36, 37
Caprice Jumbo Toilet Roll Dispenser Plastic 36
Caprice Jumbo Twin Toilet Roll Dispenser 37
Caprice Luncheon Napkins 44
Caprice Platinum Toilet Paper 36
Caprice Roll Towel 80m 39
Caprice Roll Towel Dispenser Metal 39
Caprice Ultrasoft 100 Facial Tissues 44
Caprice Ultrasoft 200 Facial Tissues 44
Caprice Ultrasoft Premium Compact Interleaved Towel  39
Caprice Ultrasoft Premium Interleaved Towel 39
Caprice Ultrasoft Quilted Cocktail Napkin White 44
Caprice Ultrasoft Slimfold Interleaved Towel 39
Car Wash Siliconised 7
Caustic Soda 50% 24
Chamois 8
Chemical Resistant Spray Bottle 65
Chlor Gel 11, 19
Chlor Kleen Powder 25
Chlorine Tablets 51
Circulation Cleaner No. 4 24
Citric Acid 50% 24, 50
Citrus Degreaser 4
Classic Indoor Broom 54
Combi Clean 21
Concentrated Lemon Detergent 22
Conclear 5
Contractor Mop Handle 1.5M 55
Crimped Baret Disposable Hairnets  59
Crown X 5, 12, 25
D-Limonene 5
Deb Stoko 1L Sunscreen Dispenser 30
Deb Stokoderm Sun Protect 50+ 30
Dema 302 50ml Hand Pump 71
Dema 830 Series Single Laundry Product Dispenser  71



In
d

ex

Nowchem Product Catalogue 77

Dema 925 90L Air Foamer 71
Dema Blend Centre 70
Dema Dilution at Hand Extreme Dual Station 1 Bottle Fill     71
Dema Nitro Dishmachine Feed Unit 70
Dema Titan Pump Liquid Detergent & Rinse 71
Descale 21
Dish Machine Liquid 20
Dish Machine Powder 21
Disposable Beard Cover Blue 60
Disposable Boot Covers 60
Disposable Waterproof Blue Shoe Covers 60
Drip & Storage Tray 65L 72
Drip and Storage Tuff Tray 100L 72
Drum Trolley 73
Dual IBC Spill Pallet 73
DuraTuff Lacquered Bamboo Handle 1.5M 55
Eager Beaver Floor Tool 55
Economy Lemon Detergent 22
Engine Degreaser 6
ESG 2ply 865 Sheet Ecosoft Opticore  37, 38 
Bathroom Tissue 
ESG Ecosoft 192m Roll Towel 40
ESG Ecosoft 1ply 1755m Opticore 37, 38
Bathroom Tissue 
ESG Ecosoft 242m Premium Roll Towel 40
ESG EcoSoft White Multifold Towel 40
ESG Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser 40
ESG Opticore 2 Roll Toilet Paper Dispenser 38
ESG Opticore 3 Roll Toilet Tissue Dispenser 37
ESG Optiserv Roll Towel Auto Cut Dispenser 40
ESG TerraCyclic Sanitary Bio Bin 13L 35
ESG Terracyclic Sanitary Bio Bin 26L White 35
Estesol Hair and Body Wash 27, 30
Estesol Lotion Pure Hand Wash 27, 30
Estesol Lotion Pure Hand Wash 28
Euca Clean 11
Eucalyptus Disinfectant 15
Extension Handle 55
Fabric Softener 47
Fair CosmEthics SHAPE Range 35
Flock Lined Glove Blue 59
Floral Clean 12
Floral Clean 15
Foaming Hypocleanser 4, 19
Foaming Passion Hand Soap 29
Food Service Degreaser 25
Food Service Sanitiser 19, 22
Formula SC 5, 25
General Purpose Detergent 22
GHIBLI Backpack Vacuum Charcoal with Clear Lid 67
Glasswash Machine Detergent 223
Granular Pool Chlorine - Calcium Hypochlorite 51
Green Apple Foam Hand Soap 29
Green Dishmachine Liquid 52
Green Disinfectant 52
Green Floor Cleaner 53

Green Hard Surface Cleaner 53
Green Multi Purpose Cleaner 53
Green Rinse Aid 53
Green Stain Remover 53
Green Washing Up Detergent  53
Green Washroom Cleaner 53
Gritty Foam 3.25L Black Dispenser 30
Gritty Foam Hand Wash 30
Hard Job Cleaner 4
Hazchem Spill Kit Wheelie Bin 72
Heavy Duty 120L Garbage Bags 58
Heavy Duty 240L Garbage Bags 58
Heavy Duty 73L Garbage Bags 58
Heavy Duty 82L Garbage Bags 58
Heavy Duty Sanitiser 19
Hot Plate Cleaner 21
Hydro Basics Press + Wash 33
Hydro Basics Smart Care 34
Hydrochloric Acid 50
HydroFoamer 68
Hydrogen Peroxide 50% 24
Igor 26
Igor Advanced 26
Instant Foam Alcohol Hand Sanitiser 28
Instant Foam Pure Hand Sanitiser 28
Invisiclear 10
IPA Surface Wipes 15
Isocyanuric Acid - Stabiliser 51
Isopropanol Alcohol 70% 12, 19
Jazz Crème Cleanser 12
Jumbo Bug Sponge 8
Jumbo Indoor Broom 54
Kerrrick Wet & Dry Vacuum 67
Kleenz All 4, 25
Kresto Citrus Hand Wash 28
Large 36L Kitchen Tidy Liners 58
Laundry Sour 47
Lemon Disinfectant 14
Lime Fresh Disinfectant 14
Lime Tuff Detergent 21
Liquid Bleach 11, 19, 47
Liquid Laundry 47
Liquid Pool Chlorine 49, 51
Low Foam Truck Wash 7
Machine Steriliser 22
Magnesium Hydroxide 49
Mango Tango Washroom Cleaner 11
Marine Breeze Cleaner & Disinfectant 15
Medium 27L Kitchen Tidy Liners 58
Medium Drip Tray 20L 72
Metal Gleam 5
Methylated Spirits 5
Mildew & Fungus Cleaner 11
Mr Clean Miracle Wash Sponge 8
Multi-Pro Lemon 12, 15
Nappy Wash 46



78 Nowchem Product Catalogue

Natural Evolution Guest Amenities 31
Neutral Cleaner 12
Neutrasan LF 21
Nilfisk Attix 761-21 XC Wet & Dry Vacuum 66
Nilfisk GD5 HEPA Backpack Vacuum 66
Nilfisk Large Wet & Dry Vacuum 66
Nilfisk SC250 Walk Behind Scrubber 66
Nilfisk SC351 Compact Walk Behind Scrubber 66
Nilfisk VP300 HEPA Vacuum Cleaner 66
Nilium Water-Soluble Odour Counteractant 17
Nilodew Dumpster Deodoriser 16
Nilogel Shaker Pack 16
Nilotron Automatic Dispenser & Nilotron Refills 16
Nilozyme Trap and Drain 16
Non Slip 12
Nowchem Bespoke 1L Cleanse Dispenser  27
Nowchem Bespoke 1L Sanitise Dispenser 28
Nowchem Bespoke 4L Heavy Duty Dispenser 28
Nowchem Green Liquid Laundry 53
Nowchem Saraya 1.2L Automatic            29 
Hand Sanitiser Dispenser
Nowchem Saraya 1.2L Manual Sanitise Dispenser 29
Nowchem Saraya 1.2L Manual Soap Dispenser 29
Nowcid 24
Oates Contractor Green Scour Pad 62
Oates Contractor Wringer Bucket 15L 61
Oates Dish brush Hand Held Round Soft Grip 57
Oates Duraclean Hospital Launder Round Mop Head   61
Oates Duraclean Mop Head 61
Oates Duraclean Super Bucket 12L 61
Oates Dustpan & Bannister Set 56
Oates Extra Large Dustpan Set 56
Oates General Purpose Bucket 9L 61
Oates Liquid Red Resistant PVC Gloves 59
Oates Lobby Pan Set 65
Oates Long Chemical & Acid Resistant Gloves 59
Oates Soft Nylon Sponge Scourer 62
Oates Toilet & Rim Brush Tidy Set 57
Oates Toilet Set Enclosed White 57
Oates Window Bucket 61
Oates Wool Duster 60cm 57
Ocean Blue Soap 26
Odour Eliminator 16
Olive Oil Guest Amenities 32
Outdoor Stainless Steel Safety Shower & Eyewash      73
OXYBAC Foam Hand Wash 27
Pacvac Superpro 700 67
Pacvac Superpro Battery 700 67
Paroma Zone Disinfectant 15
Phosphoric Acid 81/85% 24
Phosphoric Acid 85% 50
Pink Pearl Hand Soap 26
Plastic Pump 65
Polivac A23 Mini Scrubberr 68
Polivac C25PH Non Suction Polisher 67
Polivac Dominator Ultra High Speed Polisher 68

Polivac PV25 Suction Polisher 67
Polivac Rotary Scrubber 68
Poly Aluminium Chloride 48
Portabloo 7
Potassium Permanganate 49
Powder Fresh Disinfectant 14
Press + Wash Dispenser Wall Holders 33
Pro Flight 21
Pro Max Dilution Station 70
Pro Sink Dilution Station Flex-gap 16L/Min 70
Pro Wash Product Sprayer 70
Propylene Glycol 24
Protect All 7
Proton Wash 47
Proxitane Sanitiser 24
Pure Herbs Press + Wash 33
Pure Herbs Smart Care 34
Purell Antiseptic Hand Sanitiser 72% 27
Quick Break D 4, 25
Raytex Heavy Duty Cloths 63
Raytex Regular Duty Cloths 63
Recoila Air Water Retractable Reel 69
Recoila Hot Water Retractable Reels 69
Recoila RB35 Spray Gun 69
Refresh Azure Foam Hand Wash 27, 30
Refresh Clear Foam Hand Wash 27, 30
Regular Duty Wipes Carton 63
Rinse Aid 20
Sabco Acrylic Standard Mop 61
Sabco Aluminium Microfibre Mop Refills 60
Sabco Aluminium Microfibre Mop with Handle  60
Sabco BBQ Grill Brush 56
Sabco Bottle Brush 56
Sabco Caution Sign – No Entry Restroom        65 
Closed A-Frame
Sabco Caution Sign – Wet Floor/Cleaning        65 
In Progress A-Frame
Sabco Cleaning Caddy Bottle Holder 65
Sabco Doomed Cobweb Broom 54
Sabco Duster Microfingers Extendable 2.1m 56
Sabco Grout Brush 56
Sabco Microfibre Cloths Mixed Colours 62
Sabco Microwiz All Purpose Microfibre Cloths 5pk 62
Sabco Pulex Window Squeegee Complete 57
Sabco Scourer Pads 62
Sabco Sponge & Scourer  62
Sabco Trigger Dish Sponge 62
Sabco Tuff Scrub Heavy Duty 56
Sabco Ultimate Microfibre Round Mop Head 60
Sabco Ultimate Proclean Mop Head 60
Sabco Ultra Grab Flexible Duster 56
Sabco Wringer Bucket 16L Pro  61
Sanitiser A 19
Saraya IS-9000 Adjustable No Touch Dispenser Stand 27
Saraya SmartSan Hand Sanitiser  70% 29
Saraya SmartSan Instant Mist Sanitiser  29



In
d

ex

Nowchem Product Catalogue 79

Scrubber LF 12, 25
Seko Waredose 35 70
SHAPE Dispenser System Wall Holders  35
Shine ‘n’ Bright 7
Single IBC Spill Pallet 73
Singlet Bag 58
Sky Blue Laundry 46
Small 18L Kitchen Tidy Liners 58
Smart Care Dispenser System Wall Holders 34
Sodium Bicarbonate 49
Sodium Bisulphate  (Dry Acid) 51
Sodium Carbonate Dense Soda Ash 49
Sodium Hydroxide - Liquid Caustic Soda 49
Sodium Hypochlorite 49
Solopol Classic Hand Wash 28
Solopol Lime Hand Wash 28
Solvesso 150 5
Spa Bath Cleaner 50
Spa Bromine Sanitiser Tablets 51
Spa Collection Guest Amenities  31
Sparkle ‘n’ Clean 10
Spice Extra Deodoriser 16
Stainless Steel Cleaner 10
Stainless Steel Scourer 62
Stiff Tradesman Broom 54
Suds Car Wash Brush 8
Sulphuric Acid 50
Super SC 4, 25
Suprega Plus 28
Swimming Pool Salt 51
Targo Bitumen Remover 7
Tear off Disposable Apron  60
TerraCyclic White Base Plinth 35
TerraCyclic White Foot Pedal and Base 35
The Perfumers’ Garden SHAPE Range 35
Toilet Blocks Refresher Tabs Chemitab 17
Toilet Tidy & Brush Set 57
Tork 90m Roll Towel  42
Tork Extra 156 Sheet Absorbent Towel 43
Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissue Cube 44
Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissue Small 44
Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser  41
Tork Industrial Cleaning Cloth  41
Tork Industrial Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth 41
Tork Matic 1ply H1 280M Extra Long      41 
Hand Towel Roll Universal 
Tork Matic 2PLY H1 150M Blue Roll      41 
Towel Advanced 
Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser White  41
Tork Mini® 200m Soft Jumbo Toilet Rolls 38
Tork Mini® Jumbo Toilet Roll Dispenser 38
Tork Xpress®  Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser   42
Tork Xpress® 1ply H2 Multifold Hand Towel    42 
Advanced 
Tork Xpress® 1ply H2 Multifold Towel 42
Tork Xpress® 2ply H2 Soft Multifold Hand Towel 42

Tork Xpress® Countertop Multifold      43 
Hand Towel Dispenser 
Tork Xpress® Multifold Mini Hand Towel Dispenser 42
Tork Xpressnap® Café® Napkin Dispenser  44
Tork Xpressnap® N10 Café Dispenser Napkin 44
Tork Xpressnap® N4 White Dispenser Napkin 44
Trough Screens 6pk 17
Truck & Caravan Water Fed Brush 8
Truck Wash 6
Tuff Storage Tray  230L 73
Tuff Storage Tray 110L 73
Ultra Green 46
Ultrasoft Quilted Dinner Napkin 44
Under Bonnet Cleaner 7
Urinal Screen 10pk 17
Vegetable Sanitiser 19, 21
Vehicle GP Spill Kit 73
Venturi Kit 3/4” BSP Accessories 70
Vikan Aluminium Handle 1500mm 55
Vikan Ergonomic Handle 1500mm 55
Vikan Medium 610mm Floor Broom 54
Vikan Soft/Split 410mm Floor Broom 54
Vikan Tank Brush 55
Wash Booster 47
Wash Your Hand 1L Dispenser 30
Water Fed Car Wash Brush 8
Wheel Brush Deep Clean 8
White Pearl Hand Soap 26
Who Gives A Crap 3ply 370 Sheet      38 
Bamboo Toilet Paper
Who Gives A Crap 3ply 400 Sheet Toilet Paper 38
Who Gives A Crap Kitchen Roll 43
Window Bucket 10
Window Cleaning Kit 10
Window Squeegee 10
Wipe Over 22
Wool Wash 47
Wurth Pump Spray Bottle 69
 

Please note, although we have tried our best to ensure all products in this 
catalogue are current and available, due to outsourcing many finished goods 
and raw materials, this might not always be the case. We apologies for any 
inconvenience this may cause and will do our best to cater to your needs.



Nowra Chemical Manufacturers Pty Ltd  
ABN 93 001 505 988

112A Albatross Road, Nowra NSW 2541

23 Cumberland Avenue, South Nowra, NSW 2541

Phone:  02 4421 4099

Email:    sales@nowchem.com.au

www.nowchem.com.au


